
Slno Folio No. Name Address Pin Code Amount Due(Rs.) Warrant No Due Date for IEPF

1 SGR950021 SUMIT JAYPRAKASH MEHTA                                      
C 25 VISSANJI PARK NAIGAON CROSS ROAD    DADAR EAST 
MUMBAI 400014 200.00 1803805 16-JUL-2032

2 SIL000010 KRISHNA MURTHY, Y                                           11, SBI COLONY, MANOVIKAS NAGAR,  SECUNDERABAD, 500034 8480.00 1803874 16-JUL-2032

3 SIL000011 PHANIDHAR, P                                                
8-3-224/P, F BLOCK, FLAT NO. 102-G PRASHANTI TOWERS, 
MADHURA NAGAR, HYDERABAD 0 8480.00 1803732 16-JUL-2032

4 SIL000012 SUBBRAHMANYAM, P                                            
106, III BLOCK, CHIRANJEEVI APTS., WEST MARREDPALLY, 
SECUNDERABAD 0 8480.00 1803733 16-JUL-2032

5 SIL000014 SHARATH KUMAR, B                                            27/B, V.R. NAGAR COLONY,  HYDERABAD 0 8480.00 1803734 16-JUL-2032

6 SIL000016 JAYA PRAKASH, M                                             
VILLA NO .246, LEGEND CHIMES NEAR OCEAN PARK KOKAPET, 
K.V RANGA REDDY TELANGANA 500075 9280.00 1803905 16-JUL-2032

7 SIL000018 SURESH KUMAR, K                                             H.NO. LIG:1034/1, KPHB COLONY, KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 0 8480.00 1803735 16-JUL-2032

8 SIL000020 KAMALAKAR, CH                                               
H.NO. 73, LIG PHASE II NEAR S.R.NAGAR PARK, B.K. GUDA 
HYDERABAD 0 1600.00 1803736 16-JUL-2032

9 SIL000027 ASHOK, V                                                    
H.NO. 3-2-264, NAGAMA DEVIDI, GENERAL BAZAAR, 
SECUNDERABAD 0 8480.00 1803737 16-JUL-2032

10 SIL000028 SUBHASH, C                                                  23/B, VENKATARAMANA COLONY, KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 0 8480.00 1803738 16-JUL-2032
11 SIL000029 SRIVASTHAVA, B                                              FLAT NO. 10, AJANTHA APTS., MASAB TANK, HYDERABAD 500028 8480.00 1803865 16-JUL-2032

12 SIL000030 SHOBHA SREEDHAR, T                                          PLOT NO. 61, VIGNANPURI COLONY, KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 0 6000.00 1803739 16-JUL-2032
13 SIL000035 SHILPA NAMI REDDY                                           19-1-36/1, REDDY COLONY, MIRYALAGUDA 0 10000.00 1803740 16-JUL-2032
14 SIL000037 CHANDRA REDDY, M                                            (PO) CHINTAPALLY  MIRYALAGUDA 0 7000.00 1803741 16-JUL-2032
15 SIL000041 VENKAT REDDY, K                                             CHINTAPALLY (P.0.)  MIRYALAGUDA 0 7000.00 1803742 16-JUL-2032
16 SIL000042 SATYA SWAROOP REDDY, N                                      19-1-36/1 REDDY COLONY MIRAYALAGUDA 0 10000.00 1803743 16-JUL-2032
17 SIL000046 SANDEEP REDDY, N                                            19-1-26/1, REDDY COLONY, MIRYALAGUDA 0 10000.00 1803744 16-JUL-2032
18 SIL000047 SASHIDHAR REDDY S                                           (PO) DILAWAR DAMECHERALA MIRYALAGUDA 0 10000.00 1803745 16-JUL-2032

19 SIL000048 MADHAVI, P                                                  
PLOT. NO. 8-3-224/P, F BLOCK,FLAT N PRASHANTI TOWERS, 
MADHURA NAGAR, MADHURA NAGAR 0 9000.00 1803746 16-JUL-2032

20 SIL000050 PARIMALA, J                                                 6-3-609/141, ANAND NAGAR COLONY, KHAIRATABAD 0 6000.00 1803747 16-JUL-2032
21 SIL000051 PHANISEKHAR, V                                              11, SBI COLONY, MANOVIKAS NAGAR, SECUNDERABAD 0 9000.00 1803748 16-JUL-2032
22 SIL000052 KANAKA DURGA, Y                                             11, SBI COLONY, MANOVIKAS NAGAR, SECUNDERABAD 0 9000.00 1803749 16-JUL-2032

23 SIL000057 SREEDHAR BABU, T.V.                                         PLOT NO. 61, VIGNANPURI COLONY, KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD 0 6000.00 1803750 16-JUL-2032
24 SIL000065 JAYAPRADA, C                                                1-4-879/39/1 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 2000.00 1803906 16-JUL-2032

25 SIL000072 VINODH NALAMATI                                             
PLOT NO.452/3 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY, 
HYDERABAD 0 2000.00 1803751 16-JUL-2032

26 SIL000088 PRASAD, M.V.L.N.V.                                          194/B, S.R.NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 2000.00 1803882 16-JUL-2032

27 SIL000089 VENKAT RAMANA, V                                            1-128, SEETHANAGARAM WEST  GODAVARI ANDHRAPRADESH 534460 2000.00 1803935 16-JUL-2032

28 SIL000090 VIKRAM, V                                                   
FLAT NO.101, SHANTHI APARTMENTS ANANDNAGAR, 
KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004 2000.00 1803840 16-JUL-2032

29 SIL000098 VINDYA, C                                                   
FLAT NO.302, LOTUS PLAZA APARTMENTS STREET NO.11 
HIMAYAT NAGAR 500029 5000.00 1803866 16-JUL-2032

30 SIL000099 RAMANA REDDY, C.V.                                          
FLAT NO.302, LOTUS PLAZA APARTMENTS STREET NO.11 
HIMAYAT NAGAR 500029 5000.00 1803867 16-JUL-2032

31 SIL000117 SHEKAR REDDY, N                                             HOUSE NO.19-1-32/1 REDDY COLONY MIRAYALAGUDA 0 2000.00 1803752 16-JUL-2032
32 SIL000118 SHANTHA, N                                                  HOUSE NO.19-1-32/1 REDDY COLONY MIRAYALAGUDA 0 2000.00 1803753 16-JUL-2032
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33 SIL000143 VISHWANATH GOUD KODIPYAKA                                   1-1-261/15/3, CHIKADPALLY MEGA CITY NO.H.NO.9 STREET I 500020 5000.00 1803859 16-JUL-2032
34 SIL000145 KAVITHA, K                                                  PLOT 181 RAVI COLONY THIRUMALGIRI 500015 10000.00 1803851 16-JUL-2032
35 SIL000204 DURGA PRASAD KOTHPALLI                                      1-1-298/2/A, STREET NO.1 ASHOK NAGAR HYDERABAD 0 300.00 1803754 16-JUL-2032
36 SIL000207 SRIKRISHNA PRASAD, D                                        PLOT NO 16/3 MOTI NAGAR ERRAGADDA 500018 1100.00 1803858 16-JUL-2032
37 SIL000243 RAJENDRA CHITTETI                                           1/A, HERITAGE ARCADE 900 (46/A) S R NAGAR 500038 10000.00 1803883 16-JUL-2032

38 SIL000250 AJAY REDDY, Y                                               
22, BUCKINGHAM AMRUTHA VALLEY ROAD NO.12, BANJARA 
HILLS 500034 2500.00 1803875 16-JUL-2032

39 SIL000258 JYOTHINA REDDY, G                                           402, BUILDING 1 A WING POWAI VIHAR COMPLEX 400076 4000.00 1803818 16-JUL-2032
40 SIL000279 JAYAPRAKASH, M                                              1-4-879/90/2 NEW BOAKARAM GANDHI NAGAR 0 5800.00 1803755 16-JUL-2032

41 SIL000287 V PULLAIAH                                                  
HNO 10-123/3 VIJAYAPURI COLONY SAROORNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500035 600.00 1803879 16-JUL-2032

42 SIL000294 NIKESH SHAH                                                 OXFORD CENTRE 10 SHROFF LANE COLABA MUMBAI 400005 1000.00 1803802 16-JUL-2032
43 SIL000501 ATTARCHAND DUA                                              GANPATI NIKETAN 17 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 200.00 1803761 16-JUL-2032
44 SIL000505 SHAKUNTLA DEVI MITTAL                                       5 RAJ BLOCK NAVEEN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 200.00 1803765 16-JUL-2032
45 SIL000508 PRERHA KHANNA                                               2073 RANI BAGH DELHI 110034 200.00 1803766 16-JUL-2032
46 SIL000512 DINESH SAPRA                                                SATYA BHAWAN D-99 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052 200.00 1803767 16-JUL-2032
47 SIL000523 RAM CHAND AGGARWAL                                          62 VIGYAN VIHAR DELHI 110092 200.00 1803770 16-JUL-2032
48 SIL000525 SURESH CHANDER                                              72 ANAJ MANDI HANSI HARYANA 125033 200.00 1803771 16-JUL-2032
49 SIL000526 K L DHAWAN                                                  31 JAWAHAR NAGAR BANK COLONY KARNAL 132001 200.00 1803772 16-JUL-2032
50 SIL000537 RAHUL KAUL                                                  A-68 SECTOR-31 NOIDA 201303 200.00 1803775 16-JUL-2032
51 SIL000542 GYANENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                                       237 N KEWD KEDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 208001 200.00 1803776 16-JUL-2032
52 SIL000552 MADHU KANTA PARIKH                                          1ST SONA SAHRI NEAR SHRINATH TEMPLE UDAIPUR 313001 200.00 1803781 16-JUL-2032
53 SIL000553 KRISHAN KUMAR PARIKH                                        1ST SONA SAHRI NEAR SHRINATH TEMPLE UDAIPUR 313001 200.00 1803782 16-JUL-2032

54 SIL000557 RAJESH MODI                                                 
JATIN NIVAS 3 RAM KRISHNA NAGAR WEST BEHIND VIRANI 
SCHOOL RAJKOT 360002 200.00 1803784 16-JUL-2032

55 SIL000558 JANAKBEN MODI                                               
JATIN NIVAS 3 RAM KRISHNA NAGAR WEST BEHIND VIRANI 
SCHOOL RAJKOT 360002 200.00 1803785 16-JUL-2032

56 SIL000559 DINESH MODI                                                 
JATIN NIVAS 3 RAM KRISHNA NAGAR WEST BEHIND VIRANI 
SCHOOL RAJKOT 360002 200.00 1803786 16-JUL-2032

57 SIL000560 NITA MODI                                                   
JATIN NIVAS 3 RAM KRISHNA NAGAR WEST BEHIND VIRANI 
SCHOOL RAJKOT 360002 200.00 1803787 16-JUL-2032

58 SIL000568 NAROTTAMDAS M THADESHWAR                                    
BHAGAT APPARTMENT VAGHESHWAR NI POLE RAIPURA 
CHAKLA AHMEDABAD 380001 200.00 1803791 16-JUL-2032

59 SIL000572 RAJNI KANT RATILAL RAMI                                     
A/4 2ND FLOOR VIBHAL 3 GAHNSHAYAM APPT OPP NEW 
MADHUPURA MARKET SHAHIBAG AHMEDBAAD 380004 200.00 1803792 16-JUL-2032

60 SIL000583 DINESH CHUNILAL MORI                                        4 VISHWAKARMA SOCIETY JINRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD 380051 200.00 1803793 16-JUL-2032
61 SIL000613 BHAGIRATH SINGH VIDYARAM                                    72 ALEMBIC NAGAR BARODA 390016 200.00 1803794 16-JUL-2032
62 SIL000614 VIJAYSINH PUNJABHAI PARMAR                                  AT LAXMIPURA POST T B S GOTRI BARODA 390021 200.00 1803795 16-JUL-2032
63 SIL000615 SAROJBEN RAMANLAL SHAH                                      5 PRABHULI SOCIETY 1 HARNI ROAD BARODA 390022 200.00 1803797 16-JUL-2032

64 SIL000620 RANJANA ATTAL                                               
PLOT NO 3B RACHANAKAR COLONY PADMAPURA RAILWAY 
STATION MAHARASHTRA 400001 200.00 1803798 16-JUL-2032

65 SIL000622 KOTTORAN POCKER                                             
NATIONAL INSURANCE BLDG GROUND FLOOR 204 D N RD 
MUMBAI 400001 200.00 1803799 16-JUL-2032

66 SIL000625 BIPIN KUMAR B SONI                                          
C/O SHRI AMBICA JEWELLERS 78 A ZAVERI BAZAR GR FLOOR 
SHOP NO 6 MUMBAI 400002 200.00 1803800 16-JUL-2032

67 SIL000629 CHINTAN N SHETH                                             
CHINTAN ENTERPRISE 94/96 NAGDEVI CROSS LANE 23/A 3RD 
FLOOR MUMBAI 400003 200.00 1803801 16-JUL-2032

68 SIL000646 SWAPNIL S MISTRY                                            
38/A SARASWATI NIWAS-3 NEAR G M JAIN HOSTEL OPP ELPHIN 
STONE ROAD WEST MUMBAI 400013 200.00 1803804 16-JUL-2032

69 SIL000649 RAM DHIYAVAN YADAV                                          RAJA BAHADUR COMPOUND HOMI MODI STREET FORT MUMBAI 400023 200.00 1803806 16-JUL-2032



70 SIL000650 BHAGWATI PRASAD YADAV                                       RAJA BAHADUR COMPOUND HOMI MODI STREET FORT MUMBAI 400023 200.00 1803807 16-JUL-2032

71 SIL000652 ARUN BHANUMURTHY                                            4/A PEYTON PLACE VAKOLA VILLAGE ROAD KALINA MUMBAI 400029 200.00 1803809 16-JUL-2032

72 SIL000662 RAMESH P NARICHANIA                                         MAHAVIR NAGAR C 2 L-7 SHANKAR LANE KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067 200.00 1803810 16-JUL-2032

73 SIL000663 RAJ TIETH KUMAR                                             
C/O SURESH BANKER PATEL WABI SANTOSH MATA RD DAHISAR 
WEST 400068 200.00 1803812 16-JUL-2032

74 SIL000664 MADHURI NANA NAUKUDKAR                                      
502/C SWASTIK PLAZA SWASTIK PARK S T ROAD CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI 400071 200.00 1803816 16-JUL-2032

75 SIL000666 DARSHAN N SHETH                                             
A/19 MAHAVIR APT 5TH FLOOR NR KANTA APT PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400075 200.00 1803817 16-JUL-2032

76 SIL000667 INDUMATIE HIMMATLAL MEHTA                                   11 JANSIRAWADIE RAJAWADI ROAD GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400077 200.00 1803819 16-JUL-2032

77 SIL000673 SURESH GANGARAM WALKE                                       
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHARATSING COLONY ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400093 200.00 1803822 16-JUL-2032

78 SIL000674 RAMAKANT GANGARAM WALKE                                     
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHARATSING COLONY ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400093 200.00 1803823 16-JUL-2032

79 SIL000675 RAJIV RAMAKANT WALKE                                        
31 SHAKTI  BUILDING CHARATSING COLONY ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400093 200.00 1803824 16-JUL-2032

80 SIL000676 VILAS GANGARAM WALKE                                        
31 SHAKTI BILDINGS CHARATSING COLONY ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400093 200.00 1803825 16-JUL-2032

81 SIL000677 RAJANI RAMAKANT WALKE                                       
31 SHAKTE BLDG CHARAT SING COLONY ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400093 200.00 1803826 16-JUL-2032

82 SIL000678 SUBHASH GANGARAM WALKE                                      
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHARATSING COLONY ANDHERI EAST 
MUMABI 400093 200.00 1803827 16-JUL-2032

83 SIL000690 ASHOK BHAT                                                  C/O MR M H MARDOLKAR MANGESHI MARDOL GOA 403404 200.00 1803829 16-JUL-2032

84 SIL000706 KEDAR NATH PRASAD                                           
STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD S I B DEPT CONSULTANCY CELL 
HEAD OFFICE HYDERABAD 500001 200.00 1803831 16-JUL-2032

85 SIL000730 MALLAMPALLI VIJAYA BHASKARA RAJU                            
H NO 2-3/703/B/135/1 NEW MARUTHI NAGAR AMBERPET 
HYDERABAD 500013 200.00 1803846 16-JUL-2032

86 SIL000746 Y N MADHU                                                   C/O V RAMESH 1-10-174 ASHOKNAGAR HYDERABAD 500020 200.00 1803860 16-JUL-2032

87 SIL000752 RAMA CHANDRA  RAO N                                         
402 STERLING MAJESTIC APPTS PADMA RAO NAGAR WALKER 
TOWN SECUNDERABAD 500025 200.00 1803862 16-JUL-2032

88 SIL000760 AASHISH VEMULAPALLI CHAUDHURY                               
HILL VIEW PLOT NO 914 ROAD NO 46 JUBILEE HILLS 
HYDERABAD 500033 200.00 1803871 16-JUL-2032

89 SIL000780 K SHYAM JEEVAN                                              MIGH 24 APHB COLONY MOULALI HYDERABAD 500040 200.00 1803890 16-JUL-2032

90 SIL000787 SASANAPURI SRIKANTH                                         
PLOT NO 40 BNK COLONY BALAJI NAGAR VIZIANAGARAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 535003 200.00 1803936 16-JUL-2032

91 SIL000791 PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA                                           
10-118 PREMASHRAM PREMNAGAR COLONY NEW 
MUIRJALGUDA MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD 500047 200.00 1803892 16-JUL-2032

92 SIL000794 PRINCE P THOMAS                                             
H NO 8-13-70/1 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR COLONY OPP SVPNPA 
SHIVRAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500052 200.00 1803895 16-JUL-2032

93 SIL000798 K SUBRAMANYAM                                               
5-59/2 ROAD NO 7 BHAVANI NAGAR BEHIND DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500060 200.00 1803897 16-JUL-2032

94 SIL000816 S DWARAKANATH                                               B-55/F/3 SRT VIJAYANAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD A P 500457 200.00 1803915 16-JUL-2032

95 SIL000821 YASMEEN SULTANA                                             
C/O MOHD WALIULLAH & SONI COPPER MERCHANT AZAM 
ROAD NIZAMABAD 503001 200.00 1803916 16-JUL-2032

96 SIL000827 DAMODER REDDY GURIJALA                                      PO DAMERA MA ATHMAKUR DIST WARANGAL 506006 200.00 1803917 16-JUL-2032

97 SIL000830 A SUBBARAYUDU                                               MADHAVI CLINIC H NO 6-2-529 RAM NAGAR ANANTHPUR A P 515004 200.00 1803919 16-JUL-2032
98 SIL000837 KODURU VENKAIAH NAGARAJA                                    SODAM POST CHITTOOR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH 517123 200.00 1803920 16-JUL-2032



99 SIL000838 K SRINIVASA RAO                                             H NO 20/53 SAGUMANDI STREET KURNOOL 518001 200.00 1803924 16-JUL-2032

100 SIL000854 ARJI SREE RAMANJANEYULU                                     
D NO 13-17-14 DIBBALAPALEM CHANDAKA VEEDHI MAHARANI 
PETA (P.O) VISAKHAPATNAM 530002 200.00 1803929 16-JUL-2032

101 SIL000857 G V N RAJU                                                  
G V N RAJU G-149 BHPU QRS BHPU TOWNSHIP 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 200.00 1803930 16-JUL-2032

102 SIL000863 K N POLESWARA RAO                                           B KONDEPADU PO VIA DUVVA W G DT AP 534156 200.00 1803933 16-JUL-2032
103 SIL000881 S MURALIDHARAN                                              3398 14TH MAIN HAL II STAGE BANGALORE 560008 200.00 1803938 16-JUL-2032

104 SIL000888 MANJUNATHA S                                                NO 148 12TH B MAIN ROAD BLOCK 6 RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200.00 1803939 16-JUL-2032

105 SIL000889 K KANNAN                                                    

NO 2109 MURUGANILLAM BEHIND STAR BLDG NEAR LAXMI 
TENT DOORAVANI NAGA R POST RAMAMURTHY NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560016 200.00 1800161 16-JUL-2032

106 SIL000891 SATISH N S                                                  
MALAI MAHADESHWARA KRUPA 147/C 5TH MAIN 2ND CROSS 
CHAMARAJ PET BANGALORE 560018 200.00 1803940 16-JUL-2032

107 SIL000892 PREMA B G                                                   55 8TH CROSS 5TH MAIN CHAMARAJA PET BANGALORE 560018 200.00 1803941 16-JUL-2032
108 SIL000894 K N MAHESH                                                  NO 11 10 TH CROSS 4TH MAIN N R COLONY BANGALORE 560019 200.00 1803943 16-JUL-2032

109 SIL000903 ANJALI NAYAK                                                
3/13 3RD CROSS MANJUNATH NAGAR MAGADI ROAD 
BANGALORE 560023 200.00 1803945 16-JUL-2032

110 SIL000912 MYSORE SRINIVASA RAO RAMANATH                               
NO 12 IYAPPANAN CHIKKADWASANDRA K R PURAM 
BANGALORE 560036 200.00 1803948 16-JUL-2032

111 SIL000914 B S VIDYASHREE                                              22 C M H ROAD INDIRANAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE 560038 200.00 1803949 16-JUL-2032

112 SIL000915 KALAVATHI B SHETTY                                          
2257 4TH CROSS 1ST MAIN RPC LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560040 200.00 1803950 16-JUL-2032

113 SIL000917 V G NAGRAJ                                                  
BRINDAS TUTORIAL # 55 CORPORATION LAYOUT 4TH T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 200.00 1803951 16-JUL-2032

114 SIL000918 G GEETHA                                                    
NO 362 JAIJAWAN NAGAR 7TH CROSS SUBBAIANA PALYA 
BANGALORE 560043 200.00 1803952 16-JUL-2032

115 SIL000920 V PRABHU                                                    361 7TH CROSS JAI JAWAN NAGAR BANASWADI BANGALORE 560043 200.00 1803953 16-JUL-2032

116 SIL000936 M VISWANATH                                                 
D-1 P S T I QUARTERS SUBRAMANYA PURA MAIN ROAD 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070 200.00 1803959 16-JUL-2032

117 SIL000955 ELCEY C D                                                   FOOD MICROBIOLOGY DEPT CFTRI MYSORE KARNATAKA STATE 570013 200.00 1803964 16-JUL-2032

118 SIL000956 JOSHI SHRIKANT JAGANNATH                                    S 1 USHODHAYA TOWERS NEAR NHS  TADEPALLI GUNTUR DIST 0 200.00 1803756 16-JUL-2032

119 SIL000958 N KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI                                       
SURYA NIVAS 5/305 KRISHNA PURA KATTIPALLA MANGALORE 
KARNATAKA STATE 574149 200.00 1803965 16-JUL-2032

120 SIL000963 T K PUTTASWAMY                                              
LIBRARY COLLEGE OF FISHERIES MANGALORE KARNATAKA 
STATE 575002 200.00 1803966 16-JUL-2032

121 SIL000966 SATHISH KUMAR K M                                           SEVA SADAN 2-7-500 KAPIKAD BEJAI MANGALORE 575004 200.00 1803967 16-JUL-2032

122 SIL000973 MAHESH BHATTA                                               
DHANYA SHANKARA NILAYA RAJAGURU KALYANA KENDRA 
ROAD ANALE KOPPA SAGAR SAGAR TALUK SHIMOGA (D) 577401 200.00 1803969 16-JUL-2032

123 SIL000977 RAMACHANDRA BORKAR                                          18 SIDDESHWAR PARK VIDYANAGAR HUBLI 580031 200.00 1803970 16-JUL-2032
124 SIL000979 C K SITHARAM                                                STATE BANK OF INDIA HOSPET 583203 200.00 1803971 16-JUL-2032

125 SIL000980 RAGHAVENDRA                                                 
C/O G RACHAPPA HNO 7-5-59 JAWAHAR NAGAR RAICHUR 
KARNATAKA 584101 200.00 1803972 16-JUL-2032

126 SIL000984 K S RAMASWAMY                                               25/3 TILAK STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 200.00 1803974 16-JUL-2032

127 SIL000985 K RAJA VEERAPPA                                             
24/13 NORTH RAILWAY STATION ROAD THIRUVETRIUR 
CHENNAI 600019 200.00 1803975 16-JUL-2032

128 SIL000992 A M RAGHU ALAGAPPA                                          1A PERUMAL KOIL NORTH STREET MINJUR PONNERI (T K) 601203 200.00 1803979 16-JUL-2032



129 SIL000993 S GOVINDASWAMY                                              NO 5 METTU STREET KUYAVARPALAYAM PONDICHERRY 605013 200.00 1803982 16-JUL-2032

130 SIL001000 SOUMEN SEAL                                                 
ALOKANANDA APARTMENT 59 BADRIDAS TEMPLE STREET FLAT 
NO 12 CALCUTTA 700004 200.00 1803985 16-JUL-2032

131 SIL001008 BISWAROOP MOOKHERJEE                                        376/N RAI BAHADUR ROAD P O NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053 200.00 1803987 16-JUL-2032

132 SIL001011 KALIDAS MUKHOPADHYAY                                        
C/O AMALENDU CHAKRABORTY 70 THAKUR BADI STREET 
BALLAVPUR POST SERAMPORE DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712201 200.00 1803989 16-JUL-2032

133 SIL001015 BHANKISHORI DUA                                             GANPATI NIKETAN 17 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 200.00 1803762 16-JUL-2032
134 SIL001016 ATTARCHAND DUA HUF                                          GANPATI NIKETAN 17 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 200.00 1803763 16-JUL-2032

135 SIL001031 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA                                       
GEETA TRADING CO SHOP NO 19 GUR MANDI COLLOCTAR 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 200.00 1803777 16-JUL-2032

136 SIL001032 K C SAGAR                                                   
C/O FILMS DIVISION GOVT OF INDIA 99 DURGA BHAWAN 
KAPOOR LANE M G ROAD LUCKNOW 226001 200.00 1803778 16-JUL-2032

137 SIL001035 TARUN KUMAR                                                 
KWALITY BAR AND RESTAURANT CLOCK TOWER SAHARANPUR 
U.P 247001 200.00 1803779 16-JUL-2032

138 SIL001071 MARCUS CREADO                                               
POLICE PATEL HOUSE NO 235 VILLAGE WARD OLD KURLA 
MUMBAI 400070 200.00 1803815 16-JUL-2032

139 SIL001082 M LAKSHMI                                                   13-1-1/8 SEETHARAM BAGH HYDERABAD 500001 200.00 1803832 16-JUL-2032

140 SIL001083 BETHAPURI VENKATARAMANA                                     115/5/E TYPE TWO BHEL RAMCHANDRAPURAM HYDERABAD 500001 200.00 1803833 16-JUL-2032
141 SIL001094 MUDDU VINAY                                                 6-3-596/50 VENKAT RAMANA COLONY HYDERABAD 500004 200.00 1803841 16-JUL-2032

142 SIL001097 BISHETTI RAMESH                                             H NO-2-2-1090/A/29 GOLNAKA BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500013 200.00 1803847 16-JUL-2032

143 SIL001099 A RAJYA LAKSHMI                                             
H NO 20-40/57 PLOT NO 46 ROAD NO 14 DINAKAR NAGAR 
WEST VENKATAPURAM SECUNDERABAD 500015 200.00 1803852 16-JUL-2032

144 SIL001101 P BHARATHI                                                  
402 SUNDER RAJU RESIDENCY VIJAYAPURI SOUTH LALAGUDA 
ADJ GANESH TEMPLE SECUNDERABAD 500017 200.00 1803856 16-JUL-2032

145 SIL001133 D PANDURANGAM                                               16-47 OPP SURVEY OF INDIA UPPAL HYDERABAD 500039 200.00 1803889 16-JUL-2032

146 SIL001140 ANUPAMA SHIVKUMAR                                           22 4 GUHAN ARUL STREET NO 1 R K NAGAR MALKAJGIRI PO 500047 200.00 1803893 16-JUL-2032
147 SIL001152 S KHURSHEED HUSSAIN                                         H NO 19-1-407 & 408 O/S DOODH BOWLI HYDERABAD 500064 200.00 1803899 16-JUL-2032

148 SIL001159 KAVITHA CHOUDHARY                                           
FLAT NO 303 VIVEK APPARTMENTS PLOT NO 50 P & T COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 200.00 1803907 16-JUL-2032

149 SIL001170 CHALLA BHASKAR                                              11-134 VASAVI BHAVAN ROAD MIRYALAGUDA 508207 200.00 1803918 16-JUL-2032

150 SIL001193 SARASWATHAMMA                                               192/20 SHANKARMUTT ROAD CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560018 200.00 1803942 16-JUL-2032

151 SIL001202 RATHNAMMA                                                   
H NO 730 6TH CROSS 9TH MAIN IIND BLOCK BANASHANKARI 
IST STAGE BANGALORE 560050 200.00 1803954 16-JUL-2032

152 SIL001203 A SRINIVASA SHENOY                                          
H NO-12 SITE NUMBER 203/23 2-A CROSS ROAD 14TH MAIN IST 
STAGE II BLOCK BANASHANKARI BANGALORE 560050 200.00 1803955 16-JUL-2032

153 SIL001218 NATARAJ K                                                   VAKKALIGARA BEEDI VIJAYAPURA DAVANAPALLI BANAGALORE 562135 200.00 1803960 16-JUL-2032
154 SIL001219 C P SHANTHI PRASAD                                          NO 788/43 9TH CROSS RAMANUJA ROAD MYSORE 570004 200.00 1803963 16-JUL-2032
155 SIL001232 ASHA PRIYA MAHENDIRAN                                       2/284 M C ROAD MINNUR VELLORE DIST TAMIL NADU 635807 200.00 1803983 16-JUL-2032

156 SIL001235 RAJAMMA KUNJUNNI                                            
AMBALATHUMKADAVIL THAZHETHIL ARUVAPPULAM KONNI 
PATHAMAMTHITTA KERALA STATE 689691 200.00 1803984 16-JUL-2032

157 SIL001247 AJAY KUMAR                                                  3918 ROSHAN PURA GALI SATTE WALI NAI SARAK DELHI 110006 400.00 1803759 16-JUL-2032

158 SIL001268 JYOTI PRAKASH MANOHAR                                       
B/14 UMANG SOCIETY BEHIND MOTHERS SCHOOL NEAR JAY 
JALARAM NAGAR HARNI NAGAR GOTRI RD BARODA 390021 400.00 1803796 16-JUL-2032

159 SIL001271 KRISHNA R VARMA                                             133 MEHRNAZ G D SOMANI MARG CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI 400005 400.00 1803803 16-JUL-2032

160 SIL001285 P SRIKANTH CHAKRAVARTHY                                     
B 98 INDIAN AIRLINES HOUSING COLONY OPP AIRPORT 
SECUNDERABAD 500002 400.00 1803834 16-JUL-2032



161 SIL001287 SHAILA PAREKH                                               45 PAIGAH COLONY S P ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003 400.00 1803836 16-JUL-2032

162 SIL001311 KAMALA SURESH                                               
PLOT NO 374 ROAD NO 80 FILM NAGAR JUBILEE HILLS 
HYDERABAD 500033 400.00 1803872 16-JUL-2032

163 SIL001341 D KRISHNA MOORTHY                                           17 461 F NEHRU NAGAR MADANAPALLI 517325 400.00 1803921 16-JUL-2032
164 SIL001342 D RAMESH                                                    17-461G NEHRUNAGAR MADANAPALLI 517325 400.00 1803922 16-JUL-2032
165 SIL001343 DHULE BHASKAR                                               VIJAYA BANK ADONI PO KURNOOL DT 518301 400.00 1803925 16-JUL-2032

166 SIL001345 K VAMAN PAI                                                 
1011 HILARY UPSTAIRS 7TH CROSS 12TH-A MAIN 
HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560019 400.00 1803944 16-JUL-2032

167 SIL001351 KAPA RATNA KUMARI                                           
D-4/209 NAGARJUNA HIG FLATS KHB YELAHANKA V PHASE 
BANGALORE 560064 400.00 1803958 16-JUL-2032

168 SIL001355 VASANTHA                                                    
NO 958 SUBARATMANI SETTY ROAD BANGARAPET DIST KOLAR 
KARNATAKA 563114 200.00 1803961 16-JUL-2032

169 SIL001358 PRAKASH M                                                   
OLD NO 320 NEW NO 28 THAMBU CHETTY ST MANNADY 
CHENNAI 600001 400.00 1803973 16-JUL-2032

170 SIL001365 GAUTAM K R MITRA & ASSOCIATES                               OLAICHANDITALA 4TH LANE PO/PS NIMTA CALCUTTA 700049 400.00 1803986 16-JUL-2032

171 SIL001367 B RAMA KRISHNAM RAJU                                        BAE  27  C  COLONY K T P S    PALONCHA ANDHRA PRADESH 0 400.00 1803757 16-JUL-2032
172 SIL001375 S NARISIMHA RAO                                             Q NO I S 34 ERRAMANZIL COLONY HYDERABAD 500082 400.00 1803908 16-JUL-2032

173 SIL001406 SUBRAHMANYAM PONNAPALLI                                     
FLAT NO 303 ROAD NO 9 B N R APARTMENTS KHAIRATABAD 
HYDERABAD 500004 600.00 1803842 16-JUL-2032

174 SIL001407 C K SHARMA                                                  
FLAT NO 302 GAYATRI NILAYAM D NO 2-2-647/213 CENTRAL 
EXCISE COLONY BAGHAMBERPET 500013 600.00 1803848 16-JUL-2032

175 SIL001409 KARRI SURESH REDDY                                          
FLAT NO 204 NANDI ARCADE H NO 55/3RT S B NAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500038 600.00 1803884 16-JUL-2032

176 SIL001414 VANGALA LALITHA                                             8 3 402/1 YELLAREDDYGUDA HYDERABAD 500073 600.00 1803902 16-JUL-2032
177 SIL001420 O P GUPTA                                                   26/86 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI 110007 800.00 1803760 16-JUL-2032
178 SIL001441 A L ARORA                                                   435 CIVIL LINES JADUGAR ROAD ROORKEE U P 247667 800.00 1803780 16-JUL-2032
179 SIL001442 MADHUSUDAN RATILAL VASA                                     KAPAD BAZAR VETPUR (GUJRAT) 360370 800.00 1803788 16-JUL-2032

180 SIL001443 DOLARBEN MADHUBHAI VASA                                     
C/O CHOKSI POPATLAL CHATRABHUJ SARAF BAZAR JETPUR 
(GUJRAT) 360370 800.00 1803789 16-JUL-2032

181 SIL001467 DAXA D SHARMA                                               
C 6/501 POOJA APARTMENT HAPPY HOME CO OP SOC NR 
ROKADIA LANE NEXT TO DAHISAR POOL DAHISAR W MUMBAI 400068 800.00 1803813 16-JUL-2032

182 SIL001468 PANKAJ DAMODAR SHARMA                                       

C 6/501 POOJA APPT HAPPY HOME CO OP SOCIETY NEAR 
ROKADIA LANE NEXT TO DAHISAR POOL DAHISAR WEST 
MUMBAI 400068 800.00 1803814 16-JUL-2032

183 SIL001469 TUSHAR NIDAMBUR                                             
LEELA SMRITI PLOT NO 1035-A B P CROSS ROAD NO 1 MULUND 
W MUMBAI 400080 800.00 1803821 16-JUL-2032

184 SIL001486 M JAGANNATH                                                 C/O J K BEARINGS 5-4-98/99 M G ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003 800.00 1803837 16-JUL-2032

185 SIL001494 D JYOTHI                                                    
2-2-20/B/12 FLAT NO 203 SRI ANITHA APPARTMENTS D D 
COLONY BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500013 800.00 1803849 16-JUL-2032

186 SIL001508 SRIDEVI BUNG                                                3-4-809/B BARKATPURA HYDERABAD 500027 800.00 1803864 16-JUL-2032
187 SIL001522 MOHAN REDDY MANADI                                          1254/A ROAD NO 63 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 800.00 1803876 16-JUL-2032
188 SIL001531 B JANARDHANA REDDY                                          E-55 MADHURA NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 400.00 1803885 16-JUL-2032

189 SIL001537 Y KANAKA VALLI                                              
H NO 22-61 ROAD NO 2 R K NAGAR MALKAJGIRI 
SECUNDERABAD 500047 800.00 1803894 16-JUL-2032

190 SIL001546 G JAGAN MOHAN RAO                                           C/O P PENTAIAHA H NO 20-2-210 HUSSAINE ALAM HYDERABAD 500064 800.00 1803900 16-JUL-2032

191 SIL001547 G NANITHA                                                   C/O P PENTAIAHA H NO 20-2-210 HUSSAINE ALAM HYDERABAD 500064 800.00 1803901 16-JUL-2032
192 SIL001555 C SMITHA                                                    104 TULIPS APTS SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082 800.00 1803909 16-JUL-2032



193 SIL001566 K RAJESWARI                                                 
19-9-1 (R) TIRUCHANUR ROAD TIRUPATI CHITTOOR (DT) 
ANDHRA PRADESH 517501 800.00 1803923 16-JUL-2032

194 SIL001571 RANGAIAH CHITTOORY VEERA                                    
DCM(MS) M S DEPT ED(W) BLDG VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530031 400.00 1803931 16-JUL-2032

195 SIL001572 A PADMA RAO                                                 THOTAPETA DRAKSHARAMA E.G.DT 533262 800.00 1803932 16-JUL-2032

196 SIL001587 S RAJASHEKHARA RAJU                                         NO 7 30TH CROSS KILARI ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA STATE 560053 800.00 1803956 16-JUL-2032

197 SIL001589 K JAGANNATH RAO                                             FLAT 339 SHRIBAGH 18TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560055 800.00 1803957 16-JUL-2032

198 SIL001596 RAKESH R                                                    
C/O MYSORE MERCHANTS COOP BANK JAGANMOHAN PALACE 
ROAD MYSORE KARNATAKA 570001 200.00 1803962 16-JUL-2032

199 SIL001598 ELIZA LOBO                                                  LOBO VILLA NAKRE POST KARKALA TQ UDUPI DIST KARNATAKA 576117 800.00 1803968 16-JUL-2032
200 SIL001602 K EKAMBARAM                                                 5C TNHB COLONY TONDIARPET CHENNAI 600081 800.00 1803977 16-JUL-2032
201 SIL001605 MADAN MOHAN PRASAD                                          BALLI BHAGAT ROAD BEPARI SAHI CUTTACK 753001 800.00 1800163 16-JUL-2032

202 SIL001616 RAMA DEVI DIVI                                              
PLOT NO 34 ROAD NO 72 PRASHASAN NAGAR JUBILEE HILLS 
HYDERABAD 500033 800.00 1803873 16-JUL-2032

203 SIL001622 S SANGEETHA                                                 QTR NO I S 34 ERRAMANZIL COLONY HYDERABAD 500082 800.00 1803910 16-JUL-2032
204 SIL001624 TANUJA THIKKAVARAPU                                         FLAT 301 GREENLAND TOWERS BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 800.00 1803853 16-JUL-2032
205 SIL001625 C SASHIKANTH REDDY                                          10-3-54 EAST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD 500026 800.00 1803863 16-JUL-2032

206 SIL001626 RAFEEQ MOHIUDDIN MOHD                                       PLOT NO 151 KAMALAPURI COLONY PHASE III HYDERABAD 500073 800.00 1803903 16-JUL-2032
207 SIL001628 P ROHINI KUMARI                                             QTR NO IS 34 ERRAMANZIL COLONY HYDERABAD 500082 800.00 1803911 16-JUL-2032
208 SIL001637 NAYAN RANJAN PRASAD                                         BALLI BHAGAT ROAD BOXI BAZAR CUTTACK ORISSA 753001 800.00 1803990 16-JUL-2032

209 SIL001642 PRADEEP DIVI                                                
C/O R DIVI EISP 5TH FLOOR BUDHA BHAVANAM RANIGUNJ 
ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003 1000.00 1803838 16-JUL-2032

210 SIL001643 DIVI RAMAIAH                                                
C/O EISP 5TH FLOOR BUDHA BHAVANAM RANIGUNJ ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD 500003 1000.00 1803839 16-JUL-2032

211 SIL001655 T GOPALA KRISHNA                                            
Q.NO 1015 OPP METTUGUDA CHURCH METTUGUDA 
SECUNDERABAD 500017 1000.00 1803857 16-JUL-2032

212 SIL001659 GANDHAM RAMA KRISHNA                                        
KAMBHAMPADU POST A KONDURU MANDAL KRISHNA DISTRICT 
ANDHRA PRADESH 521227 1000.00 1803928 16-JUL-2032

213 SIL001662 LINGALA GURULINGAM                                          25/A VIKRAMPURI COLONY SECUNDERABAD 500009 1000.00 1803845 16-JUL-2032

214 SIL001679 C SURESH                                                    

RAMA SWAMY PALYA SATHYA MURTHY ROAD GANDHI CROSS 
KAMMANA HALLI MAIN RD CROSS M S NAGAR POST 
BANGALORE 560033 1200.00 1803946 16-JUL-2032

215 SIL001680 B S LOKESH                                                  

B D A NO 105 OPP TO USHA CLINIC SATHYA MURTHY RD 
KAMMANAHALLI MAIN ROAD CROSS M S NAGAR POST 
BANGALORE 560033 1200.00 1803947 16-JUL-2032

216 SIL001706 S RAJANI                                                    
11-13-181/A ROAD NO 1 GREEN HILLS COLONY SAROOR 
NAGAR HYDERABAD 500035 800.00 1803880 16-JUL-2032

217 SIL001711 A PRIYANKA                                                  NO 5 PRABHATH 3RD MAIN VYALIKAYAL BANGALORE 560003 1200.00 1803937 16-JUL-2032

218 SIL001716 R K SINGH                                                   
CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 1400.00 1803764 16-JUL-2032

219 SIL001755 PARAS P SHAH                                                
24 B RAJABAHADUR COMP 2ND FLOOR AMBALAL DOSHI MARG 
MUMBAI 400023 1400.00 1803808 16-JUL-2032

220 SIL001788 SHAH BHAVIN KUMAR V                                         
NEAR PRAGATI CENTRE SHALA COMPOUND SHOP NO 4 
HINGWALA LANE GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI 400077 1400.00 1803820 16-JUL-2032

221 SIL001853 ARAJA KATIKI REDDY                                          205 R K TOWERS A 2 MAYURI MARG BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 1400.00 1803854 16-JUL-2032

222 SIL001860 C JAYAPRADA                                                 
206 M S BLOCK I OLD MLA QUARTERS HIMAYATNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500029 1400.00 1803868 16-JUL-2032



223 SIL001871 N S S SATYA MURTY                                           
PLOT NO 18 SAI ENCLAVE ROAD NO 12 BANJARA HILLS 
HYDERABAD 500034 1400.00 1803877 16-JUL-2032

224 SIL001921 K VENKATESWARA RAO                                          56 VELLALAR ST MINJUR PONNERI (T K) TIRUUALLOOR (DIST) 601203 1400.00 1803980 16-JUL-2032
225 SIL001922 K VENKATESWARA RAO                                          56 VELLALAR STREET MINJUR PONNERI (T K) 601203 1400.00 1803981 16-JUL-2032

226 SIL001930 A CHANDAN NAIK                                              
28/A A BLOCK OLD MLA QUARTERS HIMAYAT NAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500029 1600.00 1803869 16-JUL-2032

227 SIL001940 YELLAPAHTULA PORTFOLIO SERVICES (P) LTD                     
102 SWETHA APARTMENTS 6 3 596/45 SRI VENKATA RAMAIAH 
COLONY KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004 2000.00 1803843 16-JUL-2032

228 SIL001958 ERASU PRATHAP REDDY                                         
H NO 6-3-347/13 DWARAKAPURI COLONY PANJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD 500082 2000.00 1803912 16-JUL-2032

229 SIL001959 ERASU JAYALAKSHMI REDDY                                     
H NO 6-3-347/13 DWARAKAPURI COLONY PANJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD 500082 2000.00 1803913 16-JUL-2032

230 SIL001966 VAMSHI JOGANPALLY                                           6 3 248/3 ROAD # 1 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500036 3200.00 1803881 16-JUL-2032

231 SIL001976 KOMPELLA PERIAH SHASTRY                                     
NO.415 3RT SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500038 5200.00 1803886 16-JUL-2032

232 SIL001996 A ERESHA                                                    11-416 HAVANNA PET ADONI 518301 200.00 1803926 16-JUL-2032
233 SIL001997 K RUPA                                                      9/242 MARATIWADI ADONI 518301 200.00 1803927 16-JUL-2032

234 SIL002075 P VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                            H NO 32 DURGA NAGAR COLONY PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD 500082 200.00 1803914 16-JUL-2032

235 SIL002103 VARA PRASADA RAO                                            
B2-41 4TH FLOOR MAYURI APARTMENT MAYUR MARG 
BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 800.00 1803855 16-JUL-2032

236 SIL002115 G SURENDER RAO HUF                                          7 1 31/5/1 LEELANAGAR AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500038 2000.00 1803887 16-JUL-2032

237 SIL002118 D RAMESH RAJU                                               2-159/13 JEEDIMETLA VILLAGE MADCHAL ROAD HYDERABAD 500055 4200.00 1803896 16-JUL-2032
238 SIL003106 I SUBBAYAMMA                                                97B VENGALARAO NAGAR HYDERABAD 3 500.00 1803758 16-JUL-2032

239 SIL003115 J MADHUKAR REDDY                                            
23 GROUND FLOOR PANCHAVALI MALL OPP TAJMAHAL HOTEL 
NARYANGUDA HYDERABAD 500029 200.00 1803870 16-JUL-2032

240 SIL003127 VENKATA SUBHASHINI PENDELA                                  4 HEMKUNJ 29 POSTAL COLONY 1ST W MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 1900.00 1803976 16-JUL-2032
241 SIL003154 RAMAN NEELAMBAL                                             D-3/3017 SECTOR D VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070 400.00 1803769 16-JUL-2032

242 SIL003158 VENKATA SUBBARAO ANUMUKONDA                                 
DOOR NO 18-9-24 SUNDAY MARKET BHIMAVARAM WEST 
GODAVARI DIST 534201 200.00 1803934 16-JUL-2032

243 SIL003159 SANJEEV CHADDA                                              1081 STREET 14 CENTRAL EXCISE COLON HYDERABAD 500013 1400.00 1803850 16-JUL-2032
244 SIL003166 SOMA BISWAS                                                 SANTAM KODALIA BANDEL HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712123 200.00 1803988 16-JUL-2032

245 SIL003174 SAVYASACHI CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD                            
H NO 8-3-833/275 KAMALAPURI COLONY PLOT NO. 275 
HYDERABAD TELENGANA 500073 10800.00 1803904 16-JUL-2032

246 SIL950001 PRAFUL CHAUDA                                               
BHAGYANAGAR INVESTORS FORUM 22-7-557/1/C INSIDE 
MANDI MIRALAM CLOCK TOWER HYDERABAD 500002 10.00 1803835 16-JUL-2032

247 SIL950002 CHETAN VEJANI                                               
A/14 ANKUR APARTMENT GEETA CHOWK KRISHNA NAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR 364001 200.00 1803790 16-JUL-2032

248 SIL950004 S YASODA  DEVI                                              
H NO 6-16/2 BHAVANI NAGAR ROAD NO 6 DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500060 200.00 1803898 16-JUL-2032

249 SIL950005 INDROJU NAGABHUSHANAM                                       6-1-653 KHAIRATABAD MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 500004 400.00 1803844 16-JUL-2032

250 SIL950006 P  BHAGYA LAKSHMI                                           
FLAT NO 503 PLOT NO 42  AND 43 PRAGATHI ENCLAVE 
PRAGATHI NAGAR YOUSUFGUDA   HYDERABAD 500045 600.00 1803891 16-JUL-2032

251 SIL950007 ASHISH SURANA                                               CHAKIWALI POLE NEAR ARUN HOTEL SOJATI GATE JODHPUR 342001 200.00 1803783 16-JUL-2032
252 SIL950008 S A SAGAYA MARY                                             13/15 BHARATHI NAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI 600099 200.00 1803978 16-JUL-2032

253 SIL950010 RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA                                       
Q NO 875 TYPE III NUHON COLONY RTP PO GHANAULI DIST 
ROPAR PUNJAB 140113 200.00 1803773 16-JUL-2032



254 SIL950011 VIJAYKUMAR GANESH VADNERE                                   
B5 II ND FLOOR BULEE SOCIETY VIDYANAGARI ROAD KALINA 
MUMBAI 400098 200.00 1803828 16-JUL-2032

255 SIL950012 GORETTI SHARDUL PRADHAN                                     
C-368 HIGH LAND BREEZE HIGH LAND COMPLEX CHARKOP 
VILLAGE KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 2400.00 1803811 16-JUL-2032

256 SIL950013 L RAMACHANDRAN                                              9/A P/T COLONY GR FLOOR TRIMULGHERRY 500015 200.00 1800160 16-JUL-2032

257 SIL950014 B SWATI                                                     
101 SARADA APARTMENTS-I ROAD NO 1 BANJARA HILLS 
HYDERABAD 500034 800.00 1803878 16-JUL-2032

258 SIL950017 PANKAJ KUMAR MITTAL                                         A-20 GROUP INDUSTRIAL AREA WAZIRPUR DELHI 110052 400.00 1803768 16-JUL-2032
259 SIL950023 NADELLA SATYANARAYANA                                       E-97 MADHURA NAGAR AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500038 100.00 1803888 16-JUL-2032
260 SIL950024 MOHAMMED NASEERUDDIN                                        H. NO. 22-4-266 YAKUT PURA  HYDERABAD 500023 300.00 1803861 16-JUL-2032

261 SIL950025 SANTOSH CHANDRASHEKHAR MISHRIKOTKAR                         
NEAR J D CHAWARE VIDYA MANDIR KARANJA LAD  WASHIM 
MAHARASHTRA 444105 800.00 1803830 16-JUL-2032

262 IN30273410000764 KADSAN SECURITIES (P) LTD                                   H NO 12-5-86/A, SOUTH  LALAGUDA  SECUNDERABAD 500017 360.00 1802117 16-JUL-2032

263 IN30006210001121 CLASSIC SHARE & STOCK BROKING SERVICES LTD.                 
121, RADHA BHUVAN, 1ST FLOOR NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD 
FORT MUMBAI 400023 5400.00 1800018 16-JUL-2032

264 IN30066910001242 R.V.RAMANA MURTHY                                           S/o SANYASI Door No 45-42-3 AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 200.00 1800137 16-JUL-2032

265 IN30169610001818 AMANULLA KHAN C H                                           
107/2RT, GROUND FLOOR VIJAYA NAGAR COLONY  
HYDERABAD 500057 200.00 1802385 16-JUL-2032

266 IN30214810002025 CH HIMABALA                                                 
NO 59, AMARJYOTHI LAYOUT 60 FEET ROAD, RMV 2ND STAGE 
SANJAYNAGAR BANGALORE 560094 3900.00 1802928 16-JUL-2032

267 IN30286310016229 NANDURI SRI VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA SARMA                      

10-4-67/2, VIJAYAPURI COLONY LINGOJI 
GUDA,NAGARJUNASAGAR HIGHWAY SAROOR NAGAR  P.O 
HYDERABAD 500035 200.00 1802283 16-JUL-2032

268 IN30009510021686 Srinivas A. Chenna                                          302/75, Mahavir Chawl, G.K Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013 400.00 1800063 16-JUL-2032
269 IN30036010022079 K V TILAK                                                   TILAK ASSOCIATES 7/3 ARUNDELPET  GUNTUR 522002 200.00 1800132 16-JUL-2032
270 IN30009510027970 Krishan Lal Sharma                                          6/7 Old Rajinder Nagar New Delhi 110060 200.00 1800049 16-JUL-2032
271 IN30017510033342 RAJAGOPAL. T.M                                              33, LAKEVIEW GARDEN III STREET K K NAGAR MADURAI 625020 200.00 1800152 16-JUL-2032

272 IN30273410042494 KRISHNA KUMAR                                               20-1-468/7 OLD KABUTAR KHANA HUSSAINI ALAM HYDERABAD 500064 10.00 1802416 16-JUL-2032

273 IN30214810046378 C K ANNAPOORNA                                              NO 5 1ST FLOOR C N R MANSION MARATHAHALLI  BANGALORE 560037 200.00 1800142 16-JUL-2032
274 IN30184610047838 JASWANT SINGH SOOD                                          SHOP NO   8  B NEW GRAIN MARKET  KHANNA 141401 1200.00 1800052 16-JUL-2032
275 IN30214810048450 H K RAVINDRA                                                HULEGARU POST SASARAVALLI SAGAR TALUK SHIMOGA 577430 200.00 1800147 16-JUL-2032
276 IN30086110053713 SANTOSH SINGH                                               R- 75 A, Vani Vihar, Uttam Nagar New Delhi 110059 400.00 1800283 16-JUL-2032

277 IN30066910057517 KRISHNA REDDY SAMMIDI                                       203 VARDMAN APRTMENTS SRINAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD 500086 1000.00 1802542 16-JUL-2032
278 IN30066910058682 MANDADI JAYA                                                D.NO. 1254/A ROAD NO. 63 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 1400.00 1802270 16-JUL-2032

279 IN30066910060802 J VENKAT REDDY                                              
B/25 SHANTHI SHIKARA APPRTMENT SOMAJI GUDDA 
HYDERABAD 500082 3000.00 1800038 16-JUL-2032

280 IN30066910066464 N SHAKER REDDY                                              3-6-584/N/1 STREET NO 8 HIMAYATNAGAR HYDERABAD 500029 7000.00 1802222 16-JUL-2032

281 IN30066910066472 NAMI REDDY SHANTHA                                          D.NO. 3-6-584/N/1 STREET NO 8 HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD 500029 3000.00 1802223 16-JUL-2032

282 IN30077310067545 ARCHANA CHAKRABORTY                                         
ARCHANA CHAKRABORTY 127- OLAI CHANDI ROAD UDAYPUR -  
P.O  NIMTA CALCUTTA-700049 700049 200.00 1800155 16-JUL-2032

283 IN30077310067553 ANUPAM CHAKRAVORTY                                          127, OLAI CHANDI ROAD UDAYPUR PO-NIMTA CALCUTTA 700049 200.00 1803443 16-JUL-2032

284 IN30044110067869 RAMESH CHANDRA  .P                                          
INVESTWEL NO 49-28-11 1ST FLOOR MADHURA NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 590.00 1803729 16-JUL-2032

285 IN30223610069638 CHINNA RAO G                                                6/3/165/1/1 PREMNAGAR  HYDERABAD 500042 200.00 1802322 16-JUL-2032
286 IN30039410075932 KOTAGIRI VIRAJA                                             PLOT NO 1327 ROAD NO 66 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD 500033 600.00 1802253 16-JUL-2032

287 IN30037810084894 BIKKINA VIJAYALAKSHMI                                       
H.NO.16-11-511/B/3, IIND FLOOR HOUSE OF BALAIAH BHAVANI 
NAGAR, DILSHUK NAGAR HYDERABAD 500060 1000.00 1802394 16-JUL-2032



288 IN30007910085664 DAYAKAR  EDA                                                
HOUSE NO. 1-10-72/2/C, LAXMI APTS. CHIKOTI GARDENS 
BEGUMPET, HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500016 400.00 1802093 16-JUL-2032

289 IN30034310109457 DARSHANA  MANOJ SATTAWADI                                   
L/6, VIKRAM APARTMENT, NR. SHREYAS RLY. CROSSING, 
AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD 380015 200.00 1800058 16-JUL-2032

290 IN30362210118170 MMP FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED                              22 MADAN MOHAN TALLA STREET  KOLKATA 700005 720.00 1803412 16-JUL-2032
291 IN30066910171915 KALIDINDI ANNAPURNAMMA                                      D NO 593/A ROAD NO 31 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD 500033 1000.00 1800091 16-JUL-2032

292 IN30220110173807 KOPPULA HARISWAR REDDY                                      S - 5 , ROAD NO 12 MINISTERS QTS BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500001 4000.00 1800020 16-JUL-2032

293 IN30002010176579 A SEETHA LAXSHMAMMA                                         
PLOT NO B8 FLAT 105 MADHURAAPAY MFNY MADHURANAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500038 200.00 1802295 16-JUL-2032

294 IN30002010176595 A SANKARA NARAYANA                                          
PLOT NO B8 FLAT 105 MADHURAAPAY MFNY MADHURANAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500038 200.00 1802296 16-JUL-2032

295 IN30015910185057 MANISH SANGHVI                                              9A, CRYSTAL ALTA MOUNT ROAD MUMBAI. 400026 4000.00 1800019 16-JUL-2032

296 IN30061010215828 RUDRAPPA HATTI                                              
W-33, BASAPPA GARDEN PIPELINE MALLESHWARAM  
BANGALORE 560003 200.00 1802791 16-JUL-2032

297 IN30020610223562 ARUN KUMAR VARSHNEY                                         KAMNI KUNJ K-34, AD.A PALAI ROAD ALIGARH UP 202001 200.00 1800054 16-JUL-2032

298 IN30199110235670 KISHANLAL MANTUWAL                                          
404, VIVEKANAND APPT. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK FIATES 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT 395002 400.00 1800061 16-JUL-2032

299 IN30039410239405 B ELISHEBA SAMSON                                           
B-BLOCK  PENT HOUSE SRINILAYA APTS MAYUR MARG  
BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 400.00 1800074 16-JUL-2032

300 IN30020610239770 KAMINI VARSHNEY                                             
KAMINI KUNJ K-34, A.D.A. PALA ROAD, SASNI GATE ,BANK 
COLONY ALIGARH,UP 202001 200.00 1800055 16-JUL-2032

301 IN30018310248078 P P S RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD                                   
S/O P BHUPATHI RAYUDU POST-RUDRAPAKA NANDIWADA 
MANDAL KRISHNA-DISTRICT 521326 100.00 1802690 16-JUL-2032

302 IN30051310261333 MR GULAMABBAS MUCCADAM                                      
SAKARWALA BUILDING 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 18 SANKLI 
STREET 5TH CROSS LANE BABANGALI MUMBAI 400008 200.00 1801180 16-JUL-2032

303 IN30286310306838 DONDAPATI RAMA MANJULA                                      
PLOT NO 98/1 NEW SARADHA NAGAR SAFILGUDA MALKAJGIRI 
HYDERABAD 500047 200.00 1802339 16-JUL-2032

304 IN30009510312303 K S Sreeramaiah                                             
No 25, 1st Floor, 2nd Cross 1st Main, Anand Nagar 1st Block, R T 
Nagar Post Bangalore 560032 200.00 1802824 16-JUL-2032

305 IN30061010317376 NAVRATAN MALJAIN                                            
C/O UJWAL FINANCE CORPORATION 15-1-503/7/1/D II ND 
FLOOR OLD FEELKHANA HYDERABAD 500012 2000.00 1800024 16-JUL-2032

306 IN30103910336325 PIYUSH P DOSHI                                              
DECISION  MENS WEAR DHARMENDRA ROAD 8 KADIA NAVLINE 
KABA GANDHI STREET RAJKOT 360001 200.00 1800057 16-JUL-2032

307 IN30009510336489 Ct Muthu Veerappan                                          No 14, Kalai Vanar Street, Jothi Nagar,  Chennai 600064 480.00 1800149 16-JUL-2032

308 IN30014210356021 LAKSHMI DANDU                                               

AMAR COOPERATIVE SOCIETY GUTTLA BEGUMPET, PLOT NO 
53,54 NEAR DURGAM CHERUVU, MADHAPUR HYDERABAD, R.R. 
DISTRICT 500034 4000.00 1800030 16-JUL-2032

309 IN30051310376310 MINA V SHETH                                                
C/O R MEHTA AND CO 536 PANCHRATNA BUILDING MAMA 
PARMANAND MARG OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI 400004 1108.00 1800159 16-JUL-2032

310 IN30039410382261 KALIDINDI SUJATHA                                           8-3-318/A J P NAGAR YELLAREDDYGUDA HYDERABAD 500873 900.00 1800116 16-JUL-2032
311 IN30223610412207 SAIKAT KANTI GUPTA                                          UD 060405/M 1050/1 SURVEY PARK CALCUTTA 700075 200.00 1803456 16-JUL-2032

312 IN30039410422012 MOHAN TIRUNAGARI                                            
H NO 16-11-511/D/139 FLAT NO 202  SHALIVAHANA NAGAR 
MOOSARAMBAGH  DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500418 200.00 1800115 16-JUL-2032

313 IN30009510443942 K Ashwini Kumar                                             22, C M H Road Indiranagar II Stage  Bangalore 560038 400.00 1800143 16-JUL-2032

314 IN30044110446943 AVVARU SEETHA LAKSHMAMMA                                    
B/8 FLAT 105 MADHURA APARTMENTS MADHURA NAGAR  
HYDERABAD 500038 200.00 1802298 16-JUL-2032

315 IN30232410458450 B SUBBA REDDY                                               HNO 7-359 ANJANEYA NAGAR ANJANEYA NAGAR BADVEL 516227 400.00 1800124 16-JUL-2032
316 IN30155710475579 SHASHI BALA JAISWAL                                         2 PARK VILLA SAKET PALLI NARHI LUCKNOW 226001 200.00 1800609 16-JUL-2032

317 IN30009510498557 AR Lakshmanan                                               
C/o Kalasa Sound Production 71 (New No 44) Kaveri Street 
Saligramam MADRAS 600093 200.00 1800150 16-JUL-2032



318 IN30009510498566 P Babu                                                      
No 59, Pachaiamman Koil Street Pachaiamman Nagar 
Pallavaram MADRAS 600043 200.00 1800148 16-JUL-2032

319 IN30429510531717 HANSA GOSALIA                                               E/18 MINI PLOT JAGDUSHA NAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 200.00 1800064 16-JUL-2032

320 IN30192610541453 SURESH K BHANSALI                                           
NO 19-1 2ND FLOOR VENKATARAMANA NAIK LANE GOLDARPET 
S P ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 1000.00 1802789 16-JUL-2032

321 IN30023910573905 ABRAHAM VARGHESE                                            
KUNNATHUR CHELIKUZHIYIL HOUSE KOTTATHUR THIRUVALLA 
VIA PATHANAMTHITTA     KERALA 689614 200.00 1800154 16-JUL-2032

322 IN30048410635499 CH VENKATAPATHI RAJU                                        C-72 MADHURA NAGAR   HYDERABAD 500038 2000.00 1802300 16-JUL-2032

323 IN30048410642658 SHAIK USMATHARA                                             
303 MAPHAR CASTLE 12-2-790/78 AYODHYA NAGAR MEHDI 
PATNAM HYDERABAD 500028 300.00 1802213 16-JUL-2032

324 IN30048410658103 SANTOSH KUMAR                                               
UKS STOCKS P LTD 201 VEERU CASTLE DURGA NAGAR 
PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD 500082 1400.00 1802508 16-JUL-2032

325 IN30039410686499 K INDIRA                                                    
FLAT NO 402 CALSSIC COURT BEHIND K C P GUEST HOUSE 
ERRAMANGIL COLONY SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500004 1000.00 1802031 16-JUL-2032

326 IN30048410696896 BHUPATHIRAJU RAVI KUMAR                                     
FLAT NO 303, BUDHAPURNIMA APT, B.S.MAKTHA STREET, 
BEGUMPET, HYDERABAD 500016 978.00 1802098 16-JUL-2032

327 IN30125010751454 DULAL CH SARKAR                                             
S/O LT HARADHAN CHANDRA SARKAR 28 OLAI CHANDITALA  
4TH LANE PO NIMTA CALCUTTA 700049 200.00 1800156 16-JUL-2032

328 IN30039410778668 K RAJESWARI                                                 
NO 2 3 374 7 PLOT NO 47 ROAD NO 7 SAI NAGAR COLONY 
BEHIND RTO NAGOLE HAYATHNAGAR TELANGANA 500068 200.00 1802420 16-JUL-2032

329 IN30018310824088 PILLA SRI DEVI                                              
FLAT NO-102, PREETHAM RESIDENCY PLOT NO.8-3-169/1, 
SIDDARTHANAGAR VENGALARAO NAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD 500038 1000.00 1802302 16-JUL-2032

330 IN30039410836618 RANDEEP SUDAN                                               
SPECIAL SECRETARY TO C M SECRETARIAT HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 500022 1400.00 1802163 16-JUL-2032

331 IN30020610901030 PUNEET MITTAL                                               A - 20 GROUP INDUSTRIAL AREA WAZIRPUR DELHI 110052 400.00 1800048 16-JUL-2032

332 IN30039410940819 VIJAY FULZELE                                               
A/13 HIG COLONY NEAR MSEB OFFICE TRIMURTINAGAR 
NAGPUR 440022 200.00 1801831 16-JUL-2032

333 IN30039410947074 N VARA LAKSHMI                                              16-11-781/39 MOOSARAMBAGH  HYDERABAD 500036 2400.00 1800033 16-JUL-2032

334 IN30002010948168 PERALA KISHAN RAO                                           
H NO 21-34 ROAD NO 3 SHARADHA NAGAR DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500660 800.00 1802575 16-JUL-2032

335 IN30039410992397 S MAHAMMAD SHAFI                                            H NO 6-2-895 RAM NAGAR  ANANTHAPUR 515004 200.00 1800119 16-JUL-2032

336 IN30002010993038 NAVEEN KUMAR K                                              
SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION BALA KASHRAM MANGALA DEVI 
MANGALORE 575001 400.00 1802989 16-JUL-2032

337 IN30002010994233 ROY CHENGAPPA                                               804 CLASSIQUE PARADISE K S RAO RD  MANGALORE 575001 1300.00 1802990 16-JUL-2032

338 IN30002011009268 KAITHI VIJENDER REDDY                                       
H NO 16-2-836/5 SRIRAMSAI APARTMENT FLAT NO 202/A LIC 
COLONY MADHAVA NAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500059 200.00 1802387 16-JUL-2032

339 IN30018311061715 SUMIT JAYPRAKASH MEHTA                                      C 25 VISSANJI PARK NAIGAON CROSS ROAD DADAR E MUMBAI 400014 400.00 1801190 16-JUL-2032
340 IN30039411144699 SATYA SWAROOP NAMIREDDY                                     H NO 19-1-36/1 REDDY COLONY  MIRYALGUDA 508207 13120.00 1800043 16-JUL-2032

341 IN30039411219160 PENDYALA SRINIVASA RAO                                      MC 174 MALAKPET GOVT QUARTERS MALAKPET HYDERABAD 500036 400.00 1802291 16-JUL-2032

342 IN30192611250984 RAGHUNATH G                                                 NO 92 4 TH CROSS KALIDASA LAYOUT SRINAGAR BANGLORE 560050 200.00 1802849 16-JUL-2032

343 IN30039411255735 SHANTA KUMARI                                               
H N 18-8-254/30 RAKSHAPURAM COLONY SAIDABAD 
HYDERABAD 500059 400.00 1802388 16-JUL-2032

344 IN30039411299067 PREETI SUDAN                                                PJ 15 OFFICER COLONY PUNJAGUTTA  HYDERABAD 500482 1400.00 1802573 16-JUL-2032
345 IN30051311311615 SUMITH JAIN                                                 NO 40 GULBARGA DT SHORAPUR  KARNATAKA 585224 10.00 1803063 16-JUL-2032

346 IN30039411314474 KONDURU ASHOK RAJU                                          504 OFFICERS COMPLEX PUNJAGUTTA COLONY HYDERABAD 500082 3000.00 1802510 16-JUL-2032



347 IN30039411319279 B KARUNAKAR REDDY                                           
C/O APPOLO MICRO SYSTEMS P LTD VAISHNAVI COMPLEX 
STREET NO 6 HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD 500013 1800.00 1800028 16-JUL-2032

348 IN30039411320962 N SUBRAHMANYA SASTRY                                        12 2 828/A/32 AMBAGARDENS MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD 500028 400.00 1802214 16-JUL-2032

349 IN30039411320979 N SHAMALA                                                   12 2 828/A/32 AMBAGARDENS MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD 500028 400.00 1802215 16-JUL-2032

350 IN30039411320987 N DINESH                                                    12-2-828/A/32 AMBA GARDENS MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD 500028 400.00 1800085 16-JUL-2032

351 IN30039411326308 Y SRINIVASA MURTHY                                          H NO 26-1319 NEW MILITARY COLONY VEDAYPALEM NELLORE 524001 400.00 1800136 16-JUL-2032
352 IN30039411337857 DHANIREDDY MADHUSUDANA REDDY                                2/148 BUDDAYAPALLI  PRODDATUR 516360 200.00 1800125 16-JUL-2032
353 IN30039411338202 VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA RAJU NAMBURI                         E-7 MADHURA NAGAR S R NAGAR POST HYDERABAD 500038 300.00 1800096 16-JUL-2032

354 IN30039411338439 K RAMA MOHANA RAO                                           
PLOT 7-1-29 FLAT 104 SHIVALEELA APTS AMEERPET 
HYDERABAD 500016 200.00 1802099 16-JUL-2032

355 IN30039411351326 SHAIK KHADER BASHA                                          H NO 7/934 DASTAGIRI PETA STREET  CUDDAPAH 516001 1400.00 1800123 16-JUL-2032

356 IN30039411355595 D RAJA SEKHARA REDDY                                        
FLAT NO -104 SAI KRISHNA APARTMENTS 138-SIDDARTHA 
NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 200.00 1800097 16-JUL-2032

357 IN30192611359316 H S MALLIKARJUNA                                            NO 83 BEHIND UDAYA CLINIC P R NAGAR TUMKUR 572101 200.00 1800145 16-JUL-2032

358 IN30039411361796 RAJESHWAR RAO ENUGANTI                                      3-29/124/B SARASWATI NAGAR LOTHUKUNTA SECUNDERABAD 500015 1000.00 1800072 16-JUL-2032

359 IN30039411364442 M JAYA PRAKASH                                              
206 M S BLOCK-I OLD MLA QUARTERS HIMAYATH NAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500029 298.00 1802226 16-JUL-2032

360 IN30039411364619 KARVY SECURITIES LTD                                        529 ROAD NO 4 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 2655.00 1800031 16-JUL-2032
361 IN30039411385739 KOGANTI SRINIVASA RAO                                       MIG-310 A P H B BALAJI NAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500072 600.00 1800106 16-JUL-2032

362 IN30021411388964 T RAGHUNATH SINGH                                           
H NO 6/4/423 KRISHNANAGAR COLONY BHOLAKPUR 
SECUNDERABAD 500001 2000.00 1801986 16-JUL-2032

363 IN30039411394489 KOTA NIRANJAN REDDY                                         
FLAT NO 304KAMAKONI RESIDENCY PATWARI ENCLAVE OPP 
IDPL COLONY R R DIST 500037 800.00 1800095 16-JUL-2032

364 IN30039411397762 VADDEPALLI VENKATESWARA RAO                                 SEETARAMPURAM H NO 6-161  JAGGAYYAPET 521175 800.00 1800130 16-JUL-2032

365 IN30039411400979 SRIPADA VENKATESHWARLU                                      H NO 16-5-90/6 FARATH NAGAR DABEERPURA HYDERABAD 500013 200.00 1800069 16-JUL-2032
366 IN30039411403547 P VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                            E 2 SNEHA SADAN KARPAGAM AVENUE CHENNAI 600028 4000.00 1803124 16-JUL-2032

367 IN30039411405730 LAVANYA LAKSHMI ANNE                                        
301 GEETANJALI APARTMENTS METHODIST COLONY 
BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 600.00 1800075 16-JUL-2032

368 IN30039411437923 KONAKONDLA SRI HARI KUMAR                                   
17-785 NEERUGANTI STREET OLD TOWN ANANTAPUR ANDHRA 
PRADESH 515005 200.00 1800120 16-JUL-2032

369 IN30039411452387 M P SAMANTHA                                                6-1-113 PADMARAO NAGAR  SECUNDERABAD 500025 1000.00 1802170 16-JUL-2032

370 IN30039411513992 S SIVAKAMI                                                  
FLAT NO-202 DIVYASHREE APARTMENTS (1) VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500072 800.00 1802432 16-JUL-2032

371 IN30023911560172 ANAND KUMAR REDDY GUMIREDDY                                 H.NO. 153, MODEL COLONY S R NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 600.00 1802304 16-JUL-2032
372 IN30018311577345 PRAVEEN GARG                                                43 AGGARSAIN COLONY EBS ROAD HISSAR 125001 200.00 1800050 16-JUL-2032

373 IN30039411655178 ARUN B MULAJKER                                             H-NO-8-2-674/2 ROAD NO-13 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD (AP) 500034 10.00 1800092 16-JUL-2032

374 IN30039411678442 G T R CHOUDARY                                              
H NO-13-28-3 NALLAM RANGA RAO STREET GUNUPUDI 
BHIMAVARAM 534201 200.00 1800140 16-JUL-2032

375 IN30018311707558 T LAXMI KANTHA RAO                                          
PLOT 77 BALAJI SWARNAPURI COLONY BEHIND DONBOSCO 
SCHOOL HYDERABAD 500018 200.00 1802130 16-JUL-2032

376 IN30039411804280 M YESU                                                      
METRO RESIDENCY FLAT NO 207 RAJBHAVAN ROAD 
SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082 134.00 1802511 16-JUL-2032

377 IN30169611827365 CHENCHU LAKSHMI M                                           
NO 1/89 PUDIPATLA VILLAGE TIRUPATI CHITTOOR ANDHRA 
PRADESH 517505 190.00 1800127 16-JUL-2032



378 IN30018311955605 PINNAMANENI SUJATHA                                         RUDRAPAKA POST DIST KRISHNA  ANDHRA PRADESH 521326 400.00 1800131 16-JUL-2032

379 IN30115112261417 V PRASADA RAO                                               
505, SAPPHIRE  APARTMENTS CHIKOTI GARDENS BEGUMPET 
HYDERABAD 500016 1000.00 1802102 16-JUL-2032

380 IN30115112265414 MOHAMMED ALEEMUDDIN                                         
H NO 11 4 622 LUCKY APARTMENT BAZAR GHAT HYDERABAD A 
P 500001 400.00 1803719 16-JUL-2032

381 IN30039412281920 T SESHA KUMARI                                              
H NO 203 6-1-279/10/3 SAPTAGIRI APARTMENTS PHASE II 
PADMARAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500025 400.00 1800080 16-JUL-2032

382 IN30051312373356 SHANKER LAL LADDHA                                          
20/3/658 TAGARI KA NAKA LADDA MAHAL NEAR HUSSAINI ALAM 
HYDERABAD 500002 4.00 1800065 16-JUL-2032

383 IN30045012695312 TIRUMALA RAJU RAVI VARMA                                    L 6-32 TUBES COLONY BARIDIH JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831017 200.00 1803666 16-JUL-2032

384 IN30102213011400 P.MALLIKARJUNA RAO                                          A 57, 11 PHASE, ALLWYNCOLONY, KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500072 1000.00 1800107 16-JUL-2032

385 IN30125013063496 KARABI MITRA                                                
C/O GOUTAM MITRA UDAYPUR OLAI CHANDI TALA 4 TH LANE P 
O NIMTA CALCUTTA 700049 800.00 1800157 16-JUL-2032

386 IN30125013063507 GOUTAM MITRA                                                
UDAYPUR OLAI CHANDI TALA 4TH LANE P O NIMTA CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700049 400.00 1800158 16-JUL-2032

387 IN30115113132653 SANDEEP KHANNA                                              2073 RANI BAGH DELHI 110034 200.00 1800047 16-JUL-2032

388 IN30088813307615 KULWANT KAUR                                                
C/O SATJIT SINGH , CORPORATION BANK, S.C.0. 34, F.G. 
MARKET, LUDHIANA 141001 200.00 1800051 16-JUL-2032

389 IN30115113353981 GORUKANTI VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                    7/1/31/5/1 LEELA NAGAR AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500040 2000.00 1802320 16-JUL-2032

390 IN30115113354226 GORUKANTI RAMCHANDER RAO (HUF)                              
FLAT NO 201 A DATTA SAI APTS RAJ BHAVAN ROAD 
SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082 1600.00 1802513 16-JUL-2032

391 IN30115113480222 M JAYAPRAKASH                                               
206 M S BLOCK OLD MLA QUARTERS HIMAYATH NAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500029 8320.00 1803725 16-JUL-2032

392 IN30018313580953 SONALI NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH                                   H NO 4 7 377 A ISAMIA BAZAR  HYDERABAD 500027 40.00 1802204 16-JUL-2032

393 IN30039413711415 ARAVIND REDDY EARASU                                        6-3-347/13 DWARAKAPURI COLONY SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082 2000.00 1802514 16-JUL-2032

394 IN30154914143721 P SREERAM REDDY                                             
FLAT NO 1 900/46 A HERTITAGE ARCHADE OPP T B HOSPITAL 
SANJEEV REDDY NAGAR HYDERABAD 500016 100.00 1803722 16-JUL-2032

395 IN30154914422016 RAKSHA KHANNA                                               2073 RANI BAGH DELHI 110034 200.00 1800248 16-JUL-2032
396 IN30154914568725 S KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY                                       Q NO I S 34 ERRAMANZIL COLONY HYDERABAD 500082 400.00 1803727 16-JUL-2032
397 IN30154914583025 B ANURADHA                                                  1/109 MOTI NAGAR ERRAGADDA HYDERABAD 500018 200.00 1803723 16-JUL-2032

398 IN30154914585646 DOSAPATI UMA MAHESWARA RAO                                  
QTR NO D/1/5 AGI QUARTERS BORABANDA SANATH NAGAR (P 
O) HYDERABAD 500018 800.00 1800076 16-JUL-2032

399 IN30154914604492 G RAJIV REDDY                                               
PLOT NO 18/134 PRAGATHI NAGAR RAMANTHAPUR 
HYDERABAD 500013 1200.00 1803721 16-JUL-2032

400 IN30154914604548 SUBASH CHAGANTY                                             
FLAT NO 302 SWASTIK TOWERS PLOT NO 158 MOTHINAGAR 
ERRAGADDA HYDERABAD 500018 1000.00 1802138 16-JUL-2032

401 IN30154914637466 V VENKAT RAGHAVAN                                           
212/I SHANTHI VIHAR APARTMENTS NO 9 CZECH COLONY 
SANATHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500018 200.00 1803724 16-JUL-2032

402 IN30154914637675 G SREEDHAR NAIDU                                            
SAGAR SOFT 304 NILAGIRI BLOCK AADITYA ENCLAVE 
AMEERPET 500038 200.00 1803726 16-JUL-2032

403 IN30154914750643 HARI RAM SHARMA                                             
1/ 3/ 12 BHADIYA TRANSPORT 1ST FLOOR KALASEGUDA 
SECUNDERABAD 500003 600.00 1802024 16-JUL-2032

404 IN30154914843499 R N SAMBA MURTHY                                            
# 15/B RAILWAY COLONY 2ND STREET N M ROAD MEHTA 
NAGAR OPP PANIMALAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE CHENNAI 600029 200.00 1803731 16-JUL-2032

405 IN30154914889547 K  PONNUSWAMY                                               
37 VINAYAK NAGAR 3RD MAIN 7TH CROSS B S K I STATE II 
BLOCK BANGALORE 560050 200.00 1803730 16-JUL-2032

406 IN30154915185139 UNITED CAPITALS PVT LTD                                     
FLAT NO 601, SURVEY NO 73 VAMSI PARADISE, DHARAM 
KARAM ROAD AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016 900.00 1802106 16-JUL-2032



407 IN30112715588028 DESH RAJ AGGARWAL                                           H.NO 2937 SECTOR-42 C CHANDIGARH . 160042 600.00 1800053 16-JUL-2032

408 IN30154915908711 G NAGENDRA                                                  
501 TEMPLEVIEW RESIDENCY BEHIND ROYAL COURT 
FUNCTION HALL LAKDIKAPUL HYDERABAD 500004 7100.00 1802033 16-JUL-2032

409 IN30154916022971 NIRMAY S SHAH                                               
208 C ZONE KAMDHENU COMPLEX PANJRA POLE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD 380015 400.00 1800956 16-JUL-2032

410 IN30039416700385 CH SAROJINI                                                 
H NO 7-1-216 FNO-205 ANJANI TOWERS SALKAMPET 
HYDERABAD 500038 1400.00 1802314 16-JUL-2032

411 IN30133017139036 RISHIKESH SOMSHETTI                                         
E-18, UTTARAYAN MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400093 1400.00 1801442 16-JUL-2032

412 IN30133017852064 D BABU RAO                                                  201, DAMAYANTHI ENCLAVE 3 4 876 BARKATPURA HYDERABAD 500027 1600.00 1802205 16-JUL-2032

413 IN30039418531084 ANITHA S                                                    
NO 12 APPAREDDY PALYA INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560038 1400.00 1802834 16-JUL-2032

414 IN30051318882183 M RAVI KIRAN                                                
S/O: Mulagada Venkateswara Rao 18-91/2 Plot C3/558 HUDA 
Colony Chandanagar Near Santhoshi M K V RANGAREDDY 500050 2.00 1800102 16-JUL-2032

415 IN30133018943476 DOGIPARTHI ANURADHA                                         
F 305 RINDA RESIDENCY NEW NAGOLE MAIN ROAD SAMTAPURI 
COLONY HYDERABAD 500035 200.00 1802289 16-JUL-2032

416 IN30154919381059 BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA RAMA RAJU                              
2 101 1 KANCHALAMMA TEMPLE ST PALAKODERU MANDAL W G 
DT BHIMAVARAM POST KUMUDAVALLI 534201 2000.00 1800046 16-JUL-2032

417 IN30102220047997 RANGASWAMY SOUNDARA RAJAN                                   
FLAT NO 11 2ND FLOOR  VEENA APARTMENTS R K NAGAR   
MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD 500047 500.00 1800101 16-JUL-2032

418 IN30102220056383 G SATYA PRASAD                                              HNO HIG 83 BHARAT NAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD AP 500018 800.00 1800077 16-JUL-2032

419 IN30102220057996 A A GHOSH                                                   
18 69 PLOT NO B 46 NK RESIDENCY PENT HOUSE (T1) MES 
COLONY VENKATAPURAM SECUNDERABAD 500015 2100.00 1800029 16-JUL-2032

420 IN30102220064584 SUMO SECURITIES PVT LTD                                     
FLAT 11    D1 SHANTI SIKHARA APARTMENTS SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD 500082 240.00 1800112 16-JUL-2032

421 IN30102220069327 DASARI SEETHARAMULU                                         
H NO   3   9   52  /   A SHARADA NAGAR RAMANTHAPUR 
HYDERABAD 500013 200.00 1800070 16-JUL-2032

422 IN30102220087033 VIRENDER KUMAR GOENKA                                       
MULGI NO 2 105 SHOBANA COLONY NEXT TO FIND PLAST 
TOOLS BALANAGAR  HYDERABAD 500042 800.00 1800100 16-JUL-2032

423 IN30102220135462 BALUSU SECURITIES PVT LTD                                   
8  3  318/11/S/1 JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR YELLAREDDY GUDA 
HYDERABAD 500073 80.00 1800110 16-JUL-2032

424 IN30102220158573 M SRINIVAS                                                  3 4 401 TOBACCO BAZAR SECUNDERABAD A P 500003 200.00 1800066 16-JUL-2032

425 IN30102220196665 CHIRRA ARUNA                                                
PLOT NO  38 PHASE II BHANU ENCLAVE YAPRAL 
SECUNDERABAD 500087 1000.00 1802543 16-JUL-2032

426 IN30102220218527 A MALATHI                                                   
H NO 304  FAIRY LAND APTS OPP POLICE QTRS SHANTI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P 500028 200.00 1800086 16-JUL-2032

427 IN30102220229844 R S SRINIVAS                                                
C/O  R SATHAIAH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT B BLOCK 7 & 8 
TH  FLOOR    B R K R BUILDING TANK BUND     HYDERABAD 500029 50.00 1800089 16-JUL-2032

428 IN30102220240160 TELENET SECURITIES (P) LTD                                  17/B VENGAL RAO NAGAR VENGAL RAO NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 473.00 1800099 16-JUL-2032

429 IN30102220241698 J PARAM KISHAN RAO                                          
H NO 1  3  183/40/46/4 PLOT NO 909 GANDHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P 500080 2000.00 1800037 16-JUL-2032

430 IN30135620242472 MUNIYAPPA                                                   
602,,,II MAIN,,KOMMAGATTA ROAD NEAR SURANA COLLAGE 
KENGERI SETALITE TOWN BANGALORE 560060 800.00 1802859 16-JUL-2032

431 IN30102220247805 M.KISHOR KUMAR                                              
C/O.SWASTIK MOTORS 97,S.P.ROAD RAJA DEENDAYAL BLDG. 
SECUNDERABAD 500003 500.00 1800067 16-JUL-2032

432 IN30102220252098 B NARENDER REDDY                                            
C/O MODANI BROS H  NO  4  5  176  HASMAT GUNJ SULTAN 
BAZAR HYDERABAD 500095 4.00 1800114 16-JUL-2032



433 IN30131320260734 GANAPATHY RAMAN R                                           51 CANAL ROAD OFF LB ROAD THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041 1200.00 1803145 16-JUL-2032
434 IN30102220267025 MANIKYAMBA MADEPALLI                                        C/O  M V RAO DEENA BANK J C ROAD BANGALORE 560002 1000.00 1800141 16-JUL-2032

435 IN30102220268327 PADMAJA PARVATHANENI                                        
CHANDRAMOULI NAGAR I ST LANE D NO  5 87 70/3 GUNTUR   A 
P 522006 800.00 1800133 16-JUL-2032

436 IN30102220268745 KADIYALA SURI BABU                                          B  305  A G STAFF QTRS YOUSUF GUDA HYDERABAD A P 500045 6740.00 1800036 16-JUL-2032

437 IN30102220275194 SHOBHA RANI LOHIYA                                          
19 5 2/1/B KAMAL DALL MILL COMPOUND BAHADURA PURA 
HYDERABAD A P 500064 1400.00 1800105 16-JUL-2032

438 IN30102220280292 VELAMURI VENKATA BALA SUBRAMANYAM                           
C 59  INCOME TAX RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX ROAD NO  12 
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 1600.00 1800032 16-JUL-2032

439 IN30102220280348 VELAMURI BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI                               
C 59 INCOME TAX RESIDENTAIL COMPLEX ROAD NO  12 
BANJARAHILLS HYDERABAD 500034 400.00 1800093 16-JUL-2032

440 IN30102220282704 M VIJITHA                                                   W/O K P RAMI REDDY 30/B VENGAL RAO NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 4000.00 1800034 16-JUL-2032

441 IN30102220287499 K V RAMA SUBBIAH                                            
C/O STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD ANAKAPALLI 
VISAKHAPATNAM DIST 531001 200.00 1800138 16-JUL-2032

442 IN30102220293116 DILIP KUMAR NAIK                                            6  1  76 RANISATIJIMANDIR ROAD ADILABAD A P 504001 12960.00 1800041 16-JUL-2032

443 IN30102220313788 R BALA GANGADHARA THILAK                                    3 9 56/A/1  SHARADHANAGAR RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD A P 500013 22.00 1800071 16-JUL-2032

444 IN30102220315563 PRANAVALATHA CHEEKOTY                                       
PLOT NO 239 I FLOOR NEW VASAVI NAGAR KAKAGUDA 
SECUNDERABAD 500015 600.00 1800073 16-JUL-2032

445 IN30102220317147 SUMAN SHARMA                                                
APECTRUM SQUARE  FLAT NO 204 1ST FLOOR  16 2 674/2 
PALTON JUDJEI COLONY MALAKPET HYDERABAD A P 500036 200.00 1800094 16-JUL-2032

446 IN30102220326278 MOHD GHOUSUDDIN                                             
10  5  391/71/A FIRST LANCER SYED NAGAR  NO 2 HYDERABAD 
A P 500028 200.00 1800087 16-JUL-2032

447 IN30102220326287 ZUBAIDA BANU BEGUM                                          
10  5  391/71/A FIRST LANCER SYED NAGAR NO 2 HYDERABAD 
AP 500028 200.00 1800088 16-JUL-2032

448 IN30102220329008 V SREE DEVI                                                 
1  2  28/2 KAKATEEYA NAGAR ST NO 3 HABSI GUDA  HYDERABAD 
A P 500001 2700.00 1800021 16-JUL-2032

449 IN30102220329234 CHALLA CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY                                
H NO  12  11  12  / 2 BOUDHANAGAR WARASIGUDA 
SECUNDERABAD A P 500061 100.00 1800104 16-JUL-2032

450 IN30102220337146 SYED SADIQ CHISTI                                           H NO 11  4  624/5/A A C GUARD HYDERABAD A P 500004 29760.00 1800022 16-JUL-2032

451 IN30102220337978 SEETHA DEVI NAMIREDDY                                       19  1  36/1 REDDY COLONY MIRYALGUDA NALGONDA DIST  A P 508207 10000.00 1800044 16-JUL-2032

452 IN30102220344989 D SRINIVAS                                                  
H NO 22  90/2/A SARASWATHI NAGAR COLONY VIVEKANADA 
NAGAR DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500060 100.00 1800103 16-JUL-2032

453 IN30102220346919 VINOD KUMAR KASHYAP                                         
H NO 1 2 48 2ND FLOOR DEVIPRASADBAGH BESIDE SHILPA 
CHILDREN HOSPITAL DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD 500029 400.00 1800090 16-JUL-2032

454 IN30102220349935 KAPIL NAIK                                                  6  1  76 RANI SATIJI MANDIR ROAD ADILABAD A P 504001 2000.00 1800042 16-JUL-2032

455 IN30102220352526 NAYEEM AHMED                                                
H NO 11  2  557/22/23 FLAT NO 304  3RD FLOOR B R ENCLAVE  
AGHAPURA HYDERABAD 500001 200.00 1803720 16-JUL-2032

456 IN30102220380528 S JAYALAKSHMI                                               
C/O S N RAJU PLOT NO 11A H NO 1  115/1  MOTHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500018 400.00 1800078 16-JUL-2032

457 IN30102220386446 MUSUNURI BHAVANI                                            26/6/10  PAPAIAH STREET GANDHI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA A P 520003 1400.00 1800129 16-JUL-2032

458 IN30102220386608 S RAJANI                                                    
C/O YASHODA SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITA MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD A P 500036 600.00 1802292 16-JUL-2032

459 IN30102220388293 GIRISH PATEL                                                M/S GIRISH HARDWARE M G ROAD ADILLABAD A  P 504001 1000.00 1800117 16-JUL-2032

460 IN30102220391218 JIDUGU MURALI MOHAN                                         
S/O J SUBBA RAO D NO 3 28 18/121/A  RAJENDRA NAGAR 2ND 
LANE         GUNTUR A P 522006 200.00 1800134 16-JUL-2032

461 IN30102220393260 RAVINDRA NATH VARIKUTI                                      
2 1 15/4 NEAR OLD RAMALAYAM OLD NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD 500044 10000.00 1800035 16-JUL-2032



462 IN30102220405024 HUE DESIGNERS PVT LTD                                       
202  CLASSIC COURT APTS ERRAMANZIL  COLONY HYDERABAD 
A P 500082 17388.00 1800039 16-JUL-2032

463 IN30102220407308 J MAYURA                                                    
FLAT NO 101  PLOT NO 125 PAVAN RESIDENCY JAYANAGAR 
COLONY, OPP KPHB HYDERABAD 500072 200.00 1800108 16-JUL-2032

464 IN30102220410353 VIJAYENDER                                                  668 SADAR BAZAR BOLARUM SECUNDERABAD 500010 2.00 1800068 16-JUL-2032

465 IN30102220419070 MUNNANGI SHAILAJA                                           
H NO 6  2  407 SHREE NAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD ROAD 
NALGONDA   R R DIST  AP 508001 200.00 1800118 16-JUL-2032

466 IN30102220427068 KRISHNA VENI KALLAM                                         
H NO  34 JAYA NAGAR BHAGYANAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY  
HYDERABAD 500072 1390.00 1800109 16-JUL-2032

467 IN30102220427384 K SRINIVAS                                                  
C/O G SURYANARAYANA 10  4  771/4/1 FIRST FLOOR SRI RAM 
NAGAR COLONY MASAB TANK  HYDERABAD 500028 10000.00 1802219 16-JUL-2032

468 IN30177420475770 SUHAS SAI GANGINENI                                         

HNO 11-12-350/2/301 JAGDISH RESIDENC Y RD NO 5 RK 
PURAM BEHIND ANDRABANK ATM ALKAPURI COLONY KV 
RANGAREDDY K V RANGAREDDY 500102 50.00 1802568 16-JUL-2032

469 IN30102220511688 B RAMA KRISHNA                                              
PLOTNO 78 JAYANAGAR COLONY BOWENPALLY 
SECUNDERABAD A P 500011 1600.00 1800023 16-JUL-2032

470 IN30102220511832 ANIJ KUMAR AGRAWAL                                          3  3  793/1 SECOND FLOOR KUTBIGUDA HYDERABAD 500027 200.00 1800083 16-JUL-2032
471 IN30102220541128 M ANNAPURNA                                                 H NO 6 3 562/6 ERRAMANZIL HYDERABAD AP 500082 100.00 1800113 16-JUL-2032
472 IN30102220608268 BHAGYA SHREE                                                15 2 676  KISHANGUNJ HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500012 2000.00 1800027 16-JUL-2032
473 IN30102220728079 SHOBHA KANKANI                                              C 6 ROYAL PLAZA SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABAD AP 500195 1600.00 1800040 16-JUL-2032

474 IN30102221062507 KOTHURI GEETHA JYOTHI                                       
W/O RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY C/O HARANADH STD BOOTH G T 
ROAD  SINGARAYAKONDA PRAKASAM DIST 523101 1000.00 1800135 16-JUL-2032

475 IN30611421102227 AENUGU BALAMANI                                             
3-49/23/17  PLOT  8 VASAVI COLONY OLD ALWAL 
SECUNDERABAD 500010 200.00 1802065 16-JUL-2032

476 IN30611421113120 GUNDA VENKATNAGENDER RAO                                    
H NO 2-2-25/3/12 DURGABAI DESHMUKH COLONY BAGH 
AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500013 400.00 1802085 16-JUL-2032

477 IN30611421113321 KORKONDA BHATTAR RAMGOPAL                                   
H NO 1-4-880/2/110 S B H COLONY,  NEW BAKARAM GANDHI 
NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 600.00 1802501 16-JUL-2032

478 IN30611421114967 CHALLAPALLI SRI CHANDRA MOHAN RAO                           
6 1 332 C VENKATAPURAM COLONY PADMARAO NAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD HIMMAT NAGAR HYDERABAD 500025 400.00 1802177 16-JUL-2032

479 IN30611421115064 AZMATHULLAH KHAN                                            
H NO 8-2-556/1 ROAD NO 7, DOOD KHANA BASTI BANJARA 
HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 200.00 1802278 16-JUL-2032

480 IN30611421115783 BHANOORI JAGADAMBA                                          
H NO 11-3-468 NEW ASHOK NAGAR PARSIGUTTA 
SECUNDERABAD 500361 1600.00 1802571 16-JUL-2032

481 IN30611421116131 KHADIJA ASMA                                                
H NO 8-2-248/A/5/24 BEHIND ANDHRA JYOTHI ROAD NO 3   
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 200.00 1802279 16-JUL-2032

482 IN30131321195789 DASARI RAVI TEJA                                            
DOOR NO 13/2/22 LATCHI RAJU STREET LATCHI RAJU STREET 
KAKINADA 533001 200.00 1800139 16-JUL-2032

483 IN30113526277887 C R NAGA SHARATH                                            
D NO 88 1ST FLOOR 4TH MAIN 10TH CROSS 
VIDYARANYAPURAM MYSORE 570008 200.00 1800144 16-JUL-2032

484 IN30113526607788 SHOBHA B SAKARIYA                                           
NO  304/3 NEW PINJAR GALLI CHOWKIPET   1 ST CROSS 
DAVANAGERE 577001 200.00 1800146 16-JUL-2032

485 IN30125028343680 SANJOY PAL                                                  
C/O PARESH CHANDRA PAL UDAIPUR OLAICHANDITALA   3RD 
LANE PO/PS   NIMTA CALCUTTA 700049 200.00 1803444 16-JUL-2032

486 IN30192630006793 K LAKSHMI PRASANNA KUMAR                                    NO 11 4TH CROSS AYAPPA LAYOUT MARATHALLI BANGALORE 560037 200.00 1802829 16-JUL-2032
487 IN30023930026089 RAJENDER KUMAR R                                            22-2-112 DABEERPURA HYDERABAD 500024 2.00 1802167 16-JUL-2032
488 IN30023930026097 KRISHNA KUMARI E                                            22-2-112 DABEERPURA HYDERABAD 500024 2.00 1802168 16-JUL-2032
489 IN30023930026103 BHARTHI DEVI R                                              22-2-112 DABEER  PURA  HYDERABAD 500024 2.00 1802169 16-JUL-2032
490 IN30023930026110 SARASWATHI R                                                22-2-112 DABEERPURA  HYDERABAD 500024 2.00 1800079 16-JUL-2032

491 IN30192630053737 R RAJASHEKAR                                                
FLAT NO 2 C LALITHA MANOR NO 12 14TH CROSS AECS LAYOUT 
SANJAYNAGAR BANGALORE 560094 200.00 1802930 16-JUL-2032



492 IN30192630073849 S VENKATAGIRI                                               
NO 78 10TH A CROSS 3RD MAIN PRASHANTHNAGAR 
BANGALORE 560079 200.00 1802916 16-JUL-2032

493 IN30116030098189 PRAKASH NARAYAN                                             61 , NALANDA  VIHAR MAHARANI FARM DURGAPURA JAIPUR 302018 200.00 1800056 16-JUL-2032

494 IN30127630271946 PATEL MANOJKUMAR MULJIBHAI                                  
6/A SNEH SAGAR SOCIETY RADHA SWAMI ROAD RANIP 
AHMEDABAD 382480 200.00 1800059 16-JUL-2032

495 IN30171532001723 V RAMAN                                                     
49/104 PADAM ROAD ELAMAKKARA KOCHI ERNAKULAM 
DISTRICT 682026 200.00 1800153 16-JUL-2032

496 IN30154932718754 GURUVENKATA RAJARAM YANAMANDRA                              NO HNO 29 MIGH AYODHYA MEHADIPATNAM  HYDERABAD 500028 76.00 1802220 16-JUL-2032

497 IN30267933775935 MANILAL DAMODAR MALL                                        
MIG 2 GHB FLAT NO C 1101 TITHAL ROAD BHAGDAWADA 
VALSAD 396001 50.00 1800062 16-JUL-2032

498 IN30163740842136 M PREETI JAIN                                               
14 2ND FLOOR 3RD STREET CHURCH COLONY ALLITHURAI 
ROAD TRICHY 620017 460.00 1800151 16-JUL-2032

499 IN30290243261158 LEELA R AGRAWAL                                             
8 HARE KRISHNA SOC VASNA BARRAGE ROAD VASNA 
AHMEDABAD 380007 200.00 1800933 16-JUL-2032

500 IN30045080254896 NAVNIT KANTILAL SHAH                                        
SEJVAL BLDG 2ND FLOOR 50 MANGALVARPETH DIST SATARA 
KARAD 415110 200.00 1803718 16-JUL-2032

501 IN30611490710382 ATTIRALA NEERAJAKSHI                                        
W/O A MURALI ASST MANAGER, SBI DHARMAVARAM 
ANANTAPUR DIST 515671 200.00 1800121 16-JUL-2032

502 IN30611490717582 MOHAMMED FAROOQ                                             19 3 425 B 25 JAHANUMA CHAR CHAMAN BAGH HYDERABAD 500053 400.00 1802373 16-JUL-2032

503 IN30611490732155 RANGANA MADHUSUDHANA                                        S/O R. VASU D.NO.9-172 THOGATA STREET DHARMAVARAM 515671 200.00 1800122 16-JUL-2032
504 1203070000011156 BAKUL M VORA                                                4-1-375 ABIDS ROAD  HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500001 200.00 1801989 16-JUL-2032

505 1203040000012342 SIRIKONDA BALARAJU                                          
H.NO.1/A, STREET NO.1, SHRI SHANKAR COLONY,  HYDERABAD 
A.P 500068 800.00 1802421 16-JUL-2032

506 1203070000015661 SUBBA RAO KOLLI                                             
NEW BUILDING VEMPA TUNDURRU (VIA) VEMPA VEMPA 
ANDHRA PRADESH 534207 200.00 1802773 16-JUL-2032

507 1204340000019125 MADHAVI KOTHAPALLI                                          
PLOT NO 133 SECRETARIAT COLONY PUPPALAGUDA 
HYDERABAD R R DIST TELANGANA 500075 280.00 1802482 16-JUL-2032

508 1203500000047251 MOHAMMED ABDUL NAYEEM                                       8-1-398/E/45 SHAIKPET  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500008 2.00 1802041 16-JUL-2032
509 1201640000056142 MAMTA GARG                                                  CHOWK DURGA PRASAD-17 DIBAI  ALIGARH U. P. 202001 200.00 1800561 16-JUL-2032

510 1205140000099297 Y. S. ANJANI                                                
A2, APURUPA APARTMENTS, BOYAPATI MADHAVA RAO STREET, 
MOGALRAJ PURAM, VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 520010 200.00 1802674 16-JUL-2032

511 1205450000101067 SREEDHAR BUTHALAPALLI                                       
H.NO.3-5-579,FLATNO.101 SPACE TIMES CITADEL APRTS 
VITHALWADI, HIMAYATNAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500029 1000.00 1802229 16-JUL-2032

512 1201130000106560 N. SIVAMALA                                                 7-1-621, 331/2RT, S. R. NAGAR,  HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500038 1400.00 1800098 16-JUL-2032

513 1208180000137815 CHANDRASHEKHAR HARISHCHANDRA WAGH                           
AT KATALPADA PO KUSUMBLE TAL ALIBAG DIST RAIGAD  RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA 402108 80.00 1801538 16-JUL-2032

514 1204340000186113 AMEETHA REDDY ERASU                                         
H NO 6-3-347/13 DWARAKAPURI COLONY PANJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500082 1954.00 1802512 16-JUL-2032

515 1202990000193317 MANI SANKAR KAVURI                                          
12-2-831/41 AND 42/404 ADITYA RESIDENCY, 61 AND 62 MIGH 
MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500028 2800.00 1802216 16-JUL-2032

516 1201090000879862 DR N MANOHAR REDDY .                                        
H NO 3-4-362 TO 365 F NO107 HIMA VENKATASHANTI APT 
LINGAMPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500027 200.00 1802192 16-JUL-2032

517 1208180001043699 PRASHANTH JANUPA                                            
11 8 232,GANDHI NAGAR WARANGAL, WARANGAL WARANGAL, 
WARANGAL TELANGANA 506002 660.00 1802606 16-JUL-2032

518 1201060001903035 SRINIVAS NAIDU KUNDAVARAPU                                  
8-2-268/1/D/2, MC NO 338 OPP EDEN BANJARA APTS ARO 
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500034 942.00 1802273 16-JUL-2032

519 1208250005161813 CHHAGANLAL .                                                498 RAMSEEN JALOR RAJASTHAN JALORE RAJASTHAN 307803 2.00 1800816 16-JUL-2032



520 1202990005892072 SURYANARAYANA RAJU ALLURI                                   D No 53 33 23 Krm Colony  Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 530013 800.00 1802752 16-JUL-2032

521 1204720010569822 NABEEN KUMAR SAHU                                           QTRS NO 02/11 V V NAGAR TRANAGALLA . BELLARY KARNATAKA 583123 8.00 1803056 16-JUL-2032

522 1204720010669006 BINU K B                                                    
KURIKANATTU HOUSE THIRUVANKULAM P O KANAYANNUR 
KADUNGAMANGALAM KANAYANNUR ERNAKULAM KERALA 682305 700.00 1803364 16-JUL-2032

523 1208160113652981 NARENDER KUMAR CHHABRA                                      
S/O Mohan Lal HOUSE N-248 SECTOR-8 FARIDABAD Faridabad 
Sector 7 S.O  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 26.00 1800374 16-JUL-2032


